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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Lloyd              M3034         1/59    5:07       15:51
2     Steve Monks            M5559         1/46    5:46       17:50
3     Zack Garner            M1519         1/29    5:53       18:12
4     Dan Bischoff           M3539         1/79    5:58       18:30
5     Grant De Roo           M2529         1/66    6:05       18:51
6     Christian Esparza      M2529         2/66    6:05       18:51
7     William Sindelar       M2024         1/21    6:11       19:09
8     Daniel Repp            M3034         2/59    6:13       19:17
9     Eric Zabel             M1519         2/29    6:16       19:25
10    Manuel Gonzalez        M4549         1/56    6:21       19:39
11    Joe Zimmerman          M2529         3/66    6:24       19:49
12    Jonny Swarm            M0114         1/71    6:24       19:50
13    Chad Lochner           M4044         1/70    6:26       19:56
14    Billy Butler           M4044         2/70    6:27       20:00
15    Greg Barker            M3539         2/79    6:28       20:02
16    Michael Becker         M2024         2/21    6:30       20:08
17    Martin Rodriguez       M5559         2/46    6:30       20:08
18    Bill Pender            M5054         1/61    6:30       20:08
19    Andy Day               M3539         3/79    6:31       20:11
20    Kory Kuffler           M4044         3/70    6:34       20:19
21    Jared Haeme            M1519         3/29    6:36       20:28
22    Bill Garrett           M4044         4/70    6:38       20:33
23    David Torres           M1519         4/29    6:41       20:42
24    Rafe Morrison          M0114         2/71    6:41       20:43
25    Jacob Panjwani         M1519         5/29    6:42       20:46
26    Elizabeth Barfels      F0114        1/108    6:45       20:55
27    Jacob Shields          M3034         3/59    6:46       20:57
28    Jake Barenthin         M2024         3/21    6:46       20:59
29    Nathan Faith           M3034         4/59    6:50       21:11
30    Laura Thomsen          F2024        1/107    6:50       21:11
31    Bryan Welsch           M3539         4/79    6:52       21:16
32    Stanley Melkumian      M0114         3/71    6:52       21:17
33    Amy Blommer            F3539        1/254    6:55       21:25
34    Jill Naab              F3034        1/275    6:55       21:26
35    Laina Lagomarcino      F2529        1/232    6:57       21:31
36    Sydney Lear            F1519         1/63    6:57       21:32
37    Andrew Mulka           M3034         5/59    6:58       21:35
38    Mark Sattizahn         M5559         3/46    6:59       21:38
39    Tony Dixon             M5559         4/46    6:59       21:38
40    Dennis Lee             M5054         2/61    6:59       21:39
41    Brian Haslinger        M4044         5/70    6:59       21:39
42    Jeff Stringham         M6064         1/34    7:00       21:42
43    Logan Anderson         M1519         6/29    7:02       21:47
44    Matthew Roth           M5054         3/61    7:03       21:49
45    Grace Pender           F0114        2/108    7:06       21:58
46    Adam Lange             M3539         5/79    7:06       22:01
47    Jimmy Feeney           M0114         4/71    7:07       22:03
48    Roxanne Saldivar       F3034        2/275    7:07       22:03
49    Bryson Danielson       M1519         7/29    7:08       22:05
50    William Tallman        M4044         6/70    7:08       22:06
51    Kyle Henderson         M2529         4/66    7:11       22:15
52    Nate Oberhardt         M3034         6/59    7:11       22:16
53    Austin Begyn           M0114         5/71    7:12       22:18
54    Aaron Roome            M3034         7/59    7:13       22:20
55    Peter Wemhoff          M1519         8/29    7:13       22:20
56    Erica Hunt             F3539        2/254    7:14       22:24
57    Olivia Storjohann      F2529        2/232    7:14       22:24
58    Codie Rohde            M2529         5/66    7:16       22:31
59    Tom McKay              M5054         4/61    7:18       22:36
60    Maggie Dixon           F1519         2/63    7:18       22:38
61    Richard Shindelar      M5054         5/61    7:19       22:40
62    Priscilla Jackson      F4549        1/222    7:20       22:43
63    Mary Monks             F5559        1/192    7:20       22:43
64    Sophie Utsinger        F0114        3/108    7:20       22:44
65    Julie Haronik          F3034        3/275    7:20       22:44
66    Vicente Rivera         M4044         7/70    7:21       22:47
67    Karen Allen            F3034        4/275    7:22       22:48
68    Bryce Ditto            M0114         6/71    7:22       22:49
69    Gracie Jones           F0114        4/108    7:22       22:49
70    Maria Schanbacher      F5559        2/192    7:24       22:56
71    Fred Rangel            M6064         2/34    7:24       22:56
72    Chris Wemhoff          M4044         8/70    7:24       22:57
73    Matthew Peck           M3539         6/79    7:25       22:59
74    Jurgen Williams        M5054         6/61    7:25       22:59
75    Ben Treakle            M4044         9/70    7:25       22:59
76    Nicholas Cunningham    M3539         7/79    7:26       23:00
77    Jeremy Randolph        M2529         6/66    7:26       23:03
78    Allison Simpson        F0114        5/108    7:27       23:03
79    Dave Minier            M6569         1/19    7:27       23:04
80    Kathleen Jensen        F5559        3/192    7:27       23:05
81    Joshua Weisman         M3539         8/79    7:28       23:07
82    Nicole Callahan        F4044        1/177    7:28       23:09
83    John Phillips          M6569         2/19    7:29       23:12
84    Keriann Wilder         F2529        3/232    7:30       23:12
85    Lisa Manderscheid      F3539        3/254    7:30       23:13
86    Jennifer Bahl          F3539        4/254    7:30       23:13
87    Gage Tafoya            M0114         7/71    7:30       23:13
88    Katherine Froeschle    F2024        2/107    7:30       23:14
89    Tim Heller             M3539         9/79    7:30       23:15
90    Nick Camlin            M2529         7/66    7:31       23:17
91    Chris Schwenn          M4549         2/56    7:31       23:18
92    Casey Fasselius        F2529        4/232    7:31       23:19
93    Diego Portillo         M0114         8/71    7:33       23:23
94    Steve Vipond           M6064         3/34    7:35       23:30
95    Drew Dyer              M0114         9/71    7:35       23:31
96    Nicole Janoski         F2529        5/232    7:36       23:31
97    Lawrence Tucker        M4044        10/70    7:36       23:31
98    Shanna Krogman         F3539        5/254    7:37       23:35
99    Nick Grindey           M3034         8/59    7:37       23:36
100   Jonathan Grafft        M4044        11/70    7:37       23:37
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101   Nathan George          M2529         8/66    7:38       23:40
102   Nicholas Sharp         M2529         9/66    7:39       23:42
103   Amy Blair              F3539        6/254    7:40       23:45
104   Matt Staub             M3034         9/59    7:41       23:47
105   Armando Alvardo        M4549         3/56    7:41       23:49
106   Ben Pifer              M3034        10/59    7:42       23:50
107   Jimmy Hilbrecht        M2529        10/66    7:42       23:51
108   Stephen Mueller        M5559         5/46    7:44       23:57
109   Alec Hennings          M0114        10/71    7:44       23:59
110   Joseph Mitchell        M3539        10/79    7:45       24:01
111   Jenessa Carpenter      F1519         3/63    7:47       24:07
112   Katie Wetzell          F2024        3/107    7:48       24:11
113   Kayleigh Early         F0114        6/108    7:49       24:14
114   Janet Hammond          F2529        6/232    7:50       24:16
115   Alexander Haack        M1519         9/29    7:50       24:17
116   Tom Phillis            M5054         7/61    7:51       24:19
117   Demitri Wheeler        M2529        11/66    7:52       24:22
118   Telly Skahill          F4044        2/177    7:53       24:25
119   Jeff Dejoode           M5559         6/46    7:54       24:30
120   Chad Butterfield       M4044        12/70    7:55       24:30
121   Kade Koops             M1519        10/29    7:55       24:32
122   Jane Simonsen          F4549        2/222    7:56       24:35
123   Scott Downen           M4549         4/56    7:56       24:35
124   Jean Bowen             F4549        3/222    7:56       24:36
125   Lalo Salinas           M4549         5/56    7:56       24:36
126   Douglas Edwards        M3034        11/59    7:57       24:37
127   Darla Pike             F3539        7/254    7:57       24:37
128   Gayle Haun             F5054        1/216    7:57       24:39
129   Philip Curless         M5559         7/46    7:58       24:40
130   Diane Moncrief         F3539        8/254    7:58       24:41
131   Richard Williams       M3539        11/79    7:58       24:41
132   Jennifer Mangano       F3539        9/254    7:58       24:42
133   Travis Henningsen      M3539        12/79    7:59       24:44
134   Alyssa Berglund        F3539       10/254    8:00       24:46
135   Dennis Edwards         M5559         8/46    8:00       24:46
136   Jackie Richardson      F3539       11/254    8:00       24:48
137   Donavon Elliott        M0114        11/71    8:01       24:49
138   Alyssa Goldermann      F2024        4/107    8:01       24:49
139   Sadi Ball              F2024        5/107    8:01       24:50
140   Jamie Ball             M2529        12/66    8:01       24:50
141   Joel Tubbs             M4549         6/56    8:02       24:53
142   Lori Sindelar          F5559        4/192    8:02       24:53
143   Tori Novak             F2024        6/107    8:03       24:55
144   Drew Flesch            M2529        13/66    8:03       24:58
145   Peggy Newman           F5559        5/192    8:04       24:59
146   Ava Soliz              F0114        7/108    8:04       25:01
147   Pamela Garrett         F4549        4/222    8:05       25:03
148   Cate Strahl            F2024        7/107    8:06       25:05
149   Samantha Pacha         F3034        5/275    8:06       25:05
150   Anne Page              F3539       12/254    8:06       25:06
151   Ava Gomez              F1519         4/63    8:06       25:06
152   Drea Schrick           F3034        6/275    8:07       25:09
153   Kathleen Roberts       F3034        7/275    8:07       25:09
154   Zach Wemhoff           M0114        12/71    8:07       25:09
155   Kristi Miller          F3034        8/275    8:08       25:11
156   Andrew Weishaar        M3539        13/79    8:08       25:11
157   Yuko Krogman           F1519         5/63    8:08       25:12
158   Ethan Swint            M2024         4/21    8:08       25:13
159   Kyle State             M0114        13/71    8:09       25:14
160   Grace Vinzant          F0114        8/108    8:09       25:15
161   Norm Melville          M5559         9/46    8:09       25:15
162   Sherry Basham          F3539       13/254    8:09       25:16
163   Nick Judge             M3034        12/59    8:10       25:17
164   Cheryl Benson          F4549        5/222    8:10       25:19
165   Kathleen Schmitt       F6064         1/99    8:11       25:20
166   Sarah Peterson         F4044        3/177    8:11       25:20
167   Kenneth Ashby          M3539        14/79    8:12       25:24
168   Fiona Roehrs           F1519         6/63    8:13       25:26
169   Katie Stewert          F1519         7/63    8:13       25:27
170   Erin Davis             F5054        2/216    8:13       25:29
171   Stephanie Vampola      F2529        7/232    8:13       25:29
172   Kirk Sherry            M4044        13/70    8:14       25:30
173   Quinn Judge            F3034        9/275    8:14       25:31
174   Carrie Kuesel          F3539       14/254    8:14       25:32
175   Rhonda Sowards         F3539       15/254    8:15       25:34
176   MacKenzie Rice         F1519         8/63    8:15       25:35
177   Mark Thompson          M6064         4/34    8:16       25:37
178   Nick Baltz             M2529        14/66    8:16       25:37
179   Hannah Mohr            F0114        9/108    8:17       25:40
180   Jeff Moyer             M3034        13/59    8:17       25:41
181   Judi Deckert           F5559        6/192    8:18       25:43
182   Susan Meyer            F5559        7/192    8:18       25:43
183   Vicky Wyffels          F5559        8/192    8:18       25:43
184   Amanda Harrison        F2529        8/232    8:20       25:48
185   Dan Bartel             M2529        15/66    8:20       25:49
186   Alexandria Mamros      F0114       10/108    8:20       25:49
187   Andy Hartwig           M3034        14/59    8:20       25:49
188   Jason Schultz          M3539        15/79    8:20       25:50
189   Sally Weiland          F3034       10/275    8:21       25:53
190   Kaitlin Mathey         F2024        8/107    8:22       25:54
191   Heather Jones          F4044        4/177    8:22       25:54
192   Samantha Fries         F4044        5/177    8:22       25:55
193   Kathryn Schabilion     F3034       11/275    8:22       25:55
194   Tiffany John           F3034       12/275    8:23       25:58
195   Faith Weis             F0114       11/108    8:23       25:58
196   Stephanie Rice         F0114       12/108    8:23       25:58
197   Kellen McGinnis        M3034        15/59    8:23       25:58
198   Jon Obrecht            M4549         7/56    8:23       25:59
199   Sandra Kaas            F4549        6/222    8:23       25:59
200   David Banian           M5054         8/61    8:24       26:00
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201   Ryan Cherry            M3034        16/59    8:24       26:01
202   Melissa Andrews        F4549        7/222    8:25       26:04
203   David Panjwani         M4549         8/56    8:25       26:04
204   Kara Ellenber          F2529        9/232    8:25       26:04
205   Candice Bark           F3034       13/275    8:25       26:04
206   Michael Perry          M4549         9/56    8:26       26:07
207   Rob Woodall            M4549        10/56    8:26       26:07
208   Ian Theis              M3539        16/79    8:26       26:07
209   Kim Hoffman            F4549        8/222    8:26       26:07
210   Jeff Scarpinato        M5054         9/61    8:26       26:08
211   Gaven Forbes           M0114        14/71    8:26       26:09
212   Hannah Barney          F2529       10/232    8:27       26:09
213   Shannon Finneran       F2529       11/232    8:27       26:11
214   Lindsay Ulloa          F3034       14/275    8:27       26:12
215   Joseph Allen           M3539        17/79    8:28       26:13
216   Joshua Wennmacher      M3539        18/79    8:28       26:14
217   Samantha Cramer        F1519         9/63    8:28       26:14
218   Faith Raaen            F2529       12/232    8:28       26:15
219   Sandi Schrag           F3539       16/254    8:29       26:16
220   Kathleen Evanchyk      F5559        9/192    8:29       26:16
221   Heather Decastecker    F3034       15/275    8:29       26:17
222   Jacquie Kraxner        F2529       13/232    8:30       26:19
223   Diana Murley           F4044        6/177    8:30       26:20
224   James Stratton         M2024         5/21    8:31       26:22
225   Kurt Miller            M4044        14/70    8:31       26:23
226   Mira Barney            F2024        9/107    8:31       26:24
227   Ellen Weishaar         F3539       17/254    8:31       26:24
228   Ashley Crider          F2529       14/232    8:31       26:24
229   Eric States            M0114        15/71    8:31       26:25
230   Wendy Rodemeyer        F4549        9/222    8:32       26:25
231   Carson Dejoode         M2024         6/21    8:32       26:25
232   Stephanie Cramer       F4044        7/177    8:34       26:31
233   Jami Lange             F3539       18/254    8:34       26:32
234   Ralph Ehrecke          M5559        10/46    8:35       26:34
235   Kate Shindelar         F2024       10/107    8:35       26:34
236   Jeff Scheider          M4044        15/70    8:35       26:35
237   Sedonie Scheider       F0114       13/108    8:35       26:35
238   Alexandra Cajigal      F1519        10/63    8:35       26:36
239   Paul Gilbert           M6064         5/34    8:35       26:36
240   Robin Evans            F2529       15/232    8:36       26:39
241   Alliso Kopp            F3539       19/254    8:36       26:39
242   Nathan Murray          M3539        19/79    8:36       26:40
243   Larry Meyer            M6064         6/34    8:37       26:40
244   Jessica Lopez          F3034       16/275    8:37       26:41
245   Ruthann Sheley         F5559       10/192    8:37       26:42
246   Jacob Hartman          M2529        16/66    8:37       26:42
247   April Perez            F3034       17/275    8:37       26:42
248   Julie Schumann         F3034       18/275    8:38       26:43
249   Aerielle Johnson       F0114       14/108    8:38       26:43
250   Jeff Adams             M4044        16/70    8:38       26:44
251   Lisa Johnson           F5054        3/216    8:38       26:44
252   Angie Spaulding        F4044        8/177    8:38       26:45
253   Rick Koster            M5054        10/61    8:39       26:47
254   Noah Van Damme         M0114        16/71    8:39       26:49
255   Koury Adamson          M2529        17/66    8:40       26:52
256   Katie Duncan           F3539       20/254    8:40       26:52
257   Kylie Wolfe            F2529       16/232    8:41       26:53
258   Tyler Kuntz            M2529        18/66    8:41       26:54
259   Amanda Lajoie          F2024       11/107    8:41       26:54
260   Terry Kenney           M6064         7/34    8:41       26:54
261   Kelly Oberhardt        F3034       19/275    8:41       26:54
262   Kayla Maynard          F2529       17/232    8:41       26:55
263   Haley Jones            F2024       12/107    8:41       26:55
264   Kaitlyn Soughan        F1519        11/63    8:42       26:58
265   Jason Anderson         M3539        20/79    8:42       26:59
266   Kristine Tisue         F3034       20/275    8:43       27:00
267   Brittani Woods         F3034       21/275    8:43       27:00
268   Brianne Jenkins        F2529       18/232    8:43       27:00
269   Arianna Quay           F0114       15/108    8:43       27:00
270   Ronnell Lutz           F3034       22/275    8:43       27:02
271   Craig Levien           M6064         8/34    8:44       27:02
272   Mark Hausmann          M5559        11/46    8:44       27:03
273   Dianna Tibbitts        F3539       21/254    8:44       27:03
274   Sara Baumgartner       F1519        12/63    8:44       27:04
275   Stephanie De Roo       F2529       19/232    8:44       27:04
276   Michael Brad           M4044        17/70    8:45       27:06
277   Dave Kaas              M5054        11/61    8:45       27:06
278   Linda Martin           F5054        4/216    8:45       27:06
279   Amy Vinzant            F4549       10/222    8:45       27:06
280   Theresa Heaver         F2529       20/232    8:45       27:07
281   Bob Graf               M5559        12/46    8:45       27:07
282   Krystina Franks        F0114       16/108    8:45       27:07
283   Shannon Prantner       F4044        9/177    8:45       27:08
284   Anna Raya              F2529       21/232    8:46       27:09
285   Drew Lofgren           M0114        17/71    8:46       27:09
286   Ruth Ostenso Tornow    F5054        5/216    8:47       27:13
287   Jon Hunt               M3539        21/79    8:48       27:15
288   Dexter Sargent         M2024         7/21    8:48       27:15
289   Josh Meyrer            M3539        22/79    8:48       27:16
290   Megan Schmeink         F2024       13/107    8:48       27:16
291   Ray Van Wetzinga       M4044        18/70    8:48       27:17
292   Quinn MacKie           F3034       23/275    8:49       27:20
293   Hunter Toye            M0114        18/71    8:50       27:21
294   Nathan Blommer         M3539        23/79    8:50       27:23
295   Nathaniel Miller       M2529        19/66    8:50       27:23
296   Angela Horton          F4044       10/177    8:51       27:25
297   Laura Masias           F3034       24/275    8:52       27:28
298   Zakk Stiles            M2529        20/66    8:52       27:28
299   Alex Wandrey           M0114        19/71    8:52       27:29
300   Nathan Papalia         M3034        17/59    8:52       27:29
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301   Kylie Howell           F0114       17/108    8:53       27:30
302   Ryan Schertz           M4044        19/70    8:53       27:30
303   Brad Bark              M3034        18/59    8:53       27:31
304   Austin Ettore          M0114        20/71    8:53       27:31
305   Matt Pike              M3539        24/79    8:54       27:33
306   Austin Paper           M2024         8/21    8:54       27:34
307   Ayla Ervin             F3539       22/254    8:54       27:35
308   Cody Finer             M2024         9/21    8:55       27:38
309   Monica Connor          F4044       11/177    8:55       27:39
310   Michelle Koops         F4549       11/222    8:56       27:40
311   Jessica Rhodes         F2529       22/232    8:56       27:40
312   Samantha Holoubek      F2024       14/107    8:56       27:41
313   Heather Dohrn-Schmit   F3539       23/254    8:56       27:41
314   Halee Carpenter        F3034       25/275    8:56       27:41
315   Marianne Schroeder     F6569         1/58    8:56       27:42
316   Diane Zabel            F5054        6/216    8:57       27:43
317   Michelle Schwenn       F4044       12/177    8:57       27:44
318   Julia Engelkemier      F3539       24/254    8:57       27:44
319   Matt Jones             M4549        11/56    8:57       27:45
320   Jenny Baker            F5054        7/216    8:58       27:45
321   Marla Matlock          F3539       25/254    8:58       27:48
322   Tiffany Watkins        F3539       26/254    8:59       27:49
323   Emily Rickertsen       F2529       23/232    8:59       27:49
324   Curt Yeater            M5054        12/61    8:59       27:49
325   Brady Meyrer           M0114        21/71    8:59       27:50
326   Emily Dipple           F3034       26/275    8:59       27:50
327   Brooke Kammerer        F3539       27/254    9:01       27:55
328   Lynn Ellerbrock        F3539       28/254    9:01       27:55
329   Timothy McKinnon       M4549        12/56    9:01       27:56
330   Alyssa Skahill         F3539       29/254    9:01       27:56
331   Lindsay Archer         F3539       30/254    9:01       27:57
332   Michelle McKinnon      F4549       12/222    9:01       27:57
333   Debbie Jessen          F5559       11/192    9:01       27:58
334   Kyle Kruthoff          M1519        11/29    9:02       27:58
335   Antonio Diaz           M0114        22/71    9:02       28:00
336   Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:02       28:00
337   Katie Demuth           F3034       27/275    9:02       28:01
338   Mark Isaguirre         M5054        13/61    9:03       28:01
339   Ashley Kirby           F3034       28/275    9:03       28:02
340   Paul Pasker            M4549        13/56    9:03       28:02
341   Ryan Minch             M3034        19/59    9:03       28:02
342   John Peters            M1519        12/29    9:03       28:03
343   Kelly Gladkin          F2529       24/232    9:04       28:04
344   Mick Harper            M6569         3/19    9:04       28:04
345   Kristina Yoder         F3539       31/254    9:04       28:05
346   Gonzalo Martinez       M3034        20/59    9:04       28:05
347   Juan,Jr. Santillan     M2529        21/66    9:04       28:06
348   Ann Marie Tessier      F4549       13/222    9:04       28:06
349   Tracy Bayne            F5054        8/216    9:04       28:07
350   Lanelle Pickett        M3539        25/79    9:05       28:09
351   Ryan Spires            M4044        20/70    9:05       28:09
352   Zoe Allert             F1519        13/63    9:05       28:09
353   Victoria Packer        F2024       15/107    9:05       28:10
354   Bari Reynolds          F2024       16/107    9:06       28:10
355   Marsha Bonnstetter     F4549       14/222    9:06       28:12
356   Heather Link           F4044       13/177    9:07       28:13
357   Lynn Flatt             F3034       29/275    9:07       28:14
358   Maureen Dyer           F3539       32/254    9:07       28:14
359   Dale Jones             M5559        13/46    9:07       28:15
360   Olivia Weisman         F2529       25/232    9:07       28:15
361   Tim Fore               M6064         9/34    9:08       28:17
362   Erin Latoria           F3034       30/275    9:08       28:18
363   Linda Thompson         F6569         2/58    9:09       28:19
364   Jessica Moore          F3034       31/275    9:09       28:20
365   Juan Hernandez         M5559        14/46    9:09       28:21
366   Holly Sargent          F4044       14/177    9:09       28:21
367   Avery Woods            F0114       18/108    9:09       28:21
368   Dawn Torrance          F4549       15/222    9:10       28:22
369   Kayla Garvin           F2529       26/232    9:10       28:23
370   Craig Dickerson        M1519        13/29    9:10       28:23
371   Robin Anderson         F3034       32/275    9:10       28:23
372   Lindsey Skahill        F2024       17/107    9:10       28:24
373   Annie Norris           F2529       27/232    9:10       28:24
374   Jane Glawe             F4549       16/222    9:10       28:25
375   Nathan Windt           M3539        26/79    9:12       28:29
376   Brandon Buster         M4044        21/70    9:12       28:29
377   Kristin States         F3539       33/254    9:12       28:31
378   Melissa Koster         F5054        9/216    9:13       28:32
379   Kevin Schrag           M3539        27/79    9:14       28:35
380   Mersaydes Hemesath     F2529       28/232    9:14       28:35
381   Mac Cushing            M0114        23/71    9:14       28:35
382   Craig Sandoval         M4044        22/70    9:14       28:36
383   Stephanie Nizzi        F2024       18/107    9:15       28:38
384   Adam Rippentrop        M4044        23/70    9:15       28:39
385   Leigh Staub            F3034       33/275    9:15       28:40
386   Valerie Olson          F3034       34/275    9:16       28:41
387   Helen Vogel            F5054       10/216    9:16       28:42
388   Derek Dyer             M4549        14/56    9:16       28:43
389   Jason Schwartzhoff     M3539        28/79    9:16       28:43
390   Mamie Tisue            F3034       35/275    9:16       28:43
391   Zachary Williams       M0114        24/71    9:16       28:44
392   Judith Deter           F6064         2/99    9:17       28:44
393   David Tews             M4549        15/56    9:17       28:45
394   Paul Weber             M4549        16/56    9:17       28:46
395   Katie Garske           F3034       36/275    9:17       28:47
396   Cori Beeth             F3034       37/275    9:17       28:47
397   Amanda Floming         F3034       38/275    9:17       28:47
398   Amy Trosen             F3034       39/275    9:18       28:48
399   Taber Swanson          M0114        25/71    9:18       28:48
400   Kim Sefton             F4044       15/177    9:18       28:48
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401   Candy Parkhurst-Cribb  F5054       11/216    9:18       28:49
402   Darren Garrett         M4549        17/56    9:18       28:49
403   Mark Murphy            M6064        10/34    9:18       28:50
404   Bryan Dixon            M5054        14/61    9:18       28:50
405   Janice Loar            F3539       34/254    9:19       28:50
406   Shawn Zeimet           M4044        24/70    9:19       28:51
407   Diane Heller           F3034       40/275    9:20       28:56
408   Neal Huerta            M3539        29/79    9:20       28:56
409   Cassie Eganhouse       F2529       29/232    9:21       28:57
410   Lindsey Hintze         F2529       30/232    9:21       28:58
411   Mary McCarthy          F2529       31/232    9:21       28:58
412   Stephanie Spragg       F2529       32/232    9:22       29:01
413   Ash Rahim              M4549        18/56    9:22       29:01
414   Lori Brockhouse        F4549       17/222    9:22       29:02
415   Kate Tryon             F3539       35/254    9:23       29:03
416   Maya Baker             F1519        14/63    9:23       29:03
417   Delaine Haack          F4549       18/222    9:23       29:04
418   Robert McCarthy        M5054        15/61    9:23       29:05
419   Karen Dixon            F4549       19/222    9:24       29:06
420   Brendan Bloomer        M0114        26/71    9:24       29:06
421   Sherry Hermiston       F5054       12/216    9:24       29:07
422   Monica Bolton          F4549       20/222    9:24       29:07
423   Abby Ebensberger       F3034       41/275    9:25       29:09
424   Alison Oswalt          F2024       19/107    9:25       29:10
425   Juan Vasquez           M5559        15/46    9:25       29:10
426   Clifton Peters         M6064        11/34    9:25       29:10
427   Tommy Glore            M1519        14/29    9:25       29:12
428   Brian Heick            M4044        25/70    9:25       29:12
429   Anne Bormann           F4549       21/222    9:26       29:13
430   Kelli Fromi            F5054       13/216    9:26       29:14
431   Rob Baugous            M4044        26/70    9:26       29:14
432   Kristy Cleppe          F3539       36/254    9:27       29:15
433   Jolene Vipond          F6064         3/99    9:27       29:15
434   Rebekah Brunson        F0114       19/108    9:27       29:16
435   Brentney Hickenbottom  F3034       42/275    9:27       29:16
436   Kimberly Kim           F2529       33/232    9:27       29:17
437   Dave Rossa             M5054        16/61    9:27       29:18
438   Jennifer Garlach       F5054       14/216    9:28       29:19
439   Rob Fanning            M4549        19/56    9:28       29:19
440   Kaitlin Schepers       F2529       34/232    9:28       29:20
441   Chris Lensing          M4044        27/70    9:28       29:21
442   Laura Broughton        F4044       16/177    9:29       29:23
443   David Seerurier        M5054        17/61    9:29       29:24
444   Amanda Frazee          F2024       20/107    9:29       29:24
445   Jennifer Serrurier     F5054       15/216    9:29       29:24
446   Lindsay Minch          F2529       35/232    9:30       29:25
447   Riley Collins          F0114       20/108    9:30       29:25
448   Hannah Bain            F0114       21/108    9:30       29:26
449   Jenna Chumbley         F3034       43/275    9:30       29:26
450   Keeley Schmid          F3034       44/275    9:30       29:26
451   Pamela Douglas         F4549       22/222    9:31       29:28
452   Payton Douglas         M0114        27/71    9:31       29:29
453   Amanda Phillips        F3539       37/254    9:31       29:30
454   Matthew Golden         M2529        22/66    9:31       29:30
455   Samantha Wolfe         F2529       36/232    9:31       29:30
456   Jason Dollins          M4044        28/70    9:32       29:32
457   Anna Wells             F1519        15/63    9:33       29:34
458   Jamie Kresin           F3034       45/275    9:33       29:35
459   Leslie Timmerman       F3539       38/254    9:33       29:35
460   Jennifer Tacker        F3539       39/254    9:33       29:35
461   Kaitlyn Fier           F2024       21/107    9:33       29:35
462   Michelle Steen         F4044       17/177    9:33       29:36
463   Andrea Vondra          F3539       40/254    9:33       29:36
464   Deanna Curl            F3539       41/254    9:33       29:36
465   Heidi Parsons          F3034       46/275    9:34       29:37
466   Stacey Happ            F3539       42/254    9:34       29:38
467   Stefanie Glider        F2529       37/232    9:34       29:38
468   Debbie Morgan          F4044       18/177    9:35       29:41
469   Charlie Conner         M0114        28/71    9:36       29:43
470   Mathew Westfall        M4044        29/70    9:36       29:45
471   Jennifer Long          F3539       43/254    9:36       29:45
472   Mason Fuller           M1519        15/29    9:36       29:46
473   Erica Theis            F3034       47/275    9:37       29:46
474   Tracy Diaz             F3539       44/254    9:37       29:46
475   Lauren Shields         F3034       48/275    9:37       29:47
476   Nicholas Litterer      M2024        10/21    9:37       29:48
477   Logan Croll            M0114        29/71    9:37       29:48
478   Patty Roegiers         F5054       16/216    9:37       29:49
479   Abigail Tate           F0114       22/108    9:37       29:49
480   Rebecca Cramer         F0114       23/108    9:38       29:50
481   Karla Krogman          F4044       19/177    9:38       29:50
482   Abbey Heiar            F2529       38/232    9:38       29:51
483   Walter Prisk           M6064        12/34    9:39       29:55
484   Stephanie Wetzell      F4549       23/222    9:39       29:55
485   Grant Iles             M3539        30/79    9:40       29:57
486   Mollie Bennett         F0114       24/108    9:41       29:59
487   Ellen Haring           F3539       45/254    9:41       30:02
488   Meghan Hirst           F3034       49/275    9:42       30:02
489   Chris Haring           M4044        30/70    9:42       30:02
490   Mary Dodson            F2024       22/107    9:42       30:03
491   Emma Bear              F0114       25/108    9:43       30:05
492   Kelly Ormsby           F4549       24/222    9:43       30:06
493   Donald Pankey          M7074          1/8    9:43       30:06
494   Alyson Benson          F0114       26/108    9:43       30:06
495   Gene Devalkenaere      M4044        31/70    9:43       30:06
496   James McCartney        M5054        18/61    9:44       30:10
497   Danelle Miner          F3539       46/254    9:45       30:11
498   Michael McCartney      M2529        23/66    9:45       30:11
499   Tiffany Tipton         F3539       47/254    9:45       30:11
500   Morgan Miller          F0114       27/108    9:45       30:12
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501   Josh Dyer              M3539        31/79    9:45       30:13
502   Christi Stacy          F5054       17/216    9:45       30:13
503   Jack Smith             M3539        32/79    9:45       30:13
504   Wayne Johnston         M5054        19/61    9:45       30:13
505   Tanya Wandrey          F4044       20/177    9:45       30:14
506   Sam Schleich           F2529       39/232    9:46       30:14
507   Julie Foy              F4549       25/222    9:46       30:15
508   Tara Ferencik          F4044       21/177    9:46       30:15
509   Joseph Puetz           M2024        11/21    9:46       30:15
510   Andrea Polanco         F2529       40/232    9:46       30:16
511   Emily Johnson          F2024       23/107    9:46       30:16
512   Tom Ade                M5559        16/46    9:46       30:16
513   Kara Ade               F5559       12/192    9:46       30:16
514   Carrie Anderson        F3539       48/254    9:46       30:17
515   Katie Harman           F2024       24/107    9:47       30:18
516   Carolyn Gordon         F3034       50/275    9:47       30:19
517   Lizzie Wilkens         F2529       41/232    9:47       30:20
518   Megan McGovern         F1519        16/63    9:48       30:20
519   Alice Melkumian        F4549       26/222    9:48       30:21
520   Brittany Metzner       F3034       51/275    9:48       30:21
521   Mitzi Bastin           F4549       27/222    9:48       30:21
522   Alexis Snider          F1519        17/63    9:48       30:22
523   Kristina Kistler       F4044       22/177    9:49       30:24
524   Becky Hausmann         F5559       13/192    9:49       30:26
525   Alisha Welvaert        F2529       42/232    9:49       30:26
526   Lanna Niemann          F2529       43/232    9:49       30:26
527   Kevin Dylla            M3539        33/79    9:50       30:27
528   Nate Clark             M4044        32/70    9:50       30:27
529   Paul Beiersdorf        M6064        13/34    9:50       30:27
530   Harper Clark           F0114       28/108    9:50       30:27
531   Cara Pifer             F3034       52/275    9:50       30:28
532   Mia-Joy Neumeyer       F0114       29/108    9:50       30:29
533   Lindsey Burken         F3539       49/254    9:51       30:31
534   Tyler Coiner           M2529        24/66    9:51       30:33
535   Angela Brand           F3539       50/254    9:52       30:33
536   Nancy Viviani          F3539       51/254    9:52       30:34
537   Missy Schulz           F5054       18/216    9:52       30:35
538   Christina Bilyk        F2529       44/232    9:52       30:36
539   Kelly Dollins          F4044       23/177    9:53       30:36
540   Michael Galvin         M5559        17/46    9:53       30:37
541   Rebecca Genung         F2024       25/107    9:53       30:38
542   Jen Olderog            F4044       24/177    9:53       30:38
543   Ryan Runyan            M2529        25/66    9:54       30:39
544   Marilynne Lewis        F5054       19/216    9:54       30:40
545   Paul Croll             M4044        33/70    9:54       30:40
546   Myra Huizenga          F3034       53/275    9:54       30:41
547   Rachel Rucker          F2529       45/232    9:55       30:42
548   Mark Levien            M3034        21/59    9:55       30:43
549   David Lira             M5054        20/61    9:55       30:43
550   Elizabeth Lira         F1519        18/63    9:55       30:43
551   Jennifer Ehrhardt      F3539       52/254    9:55       30:43
552   Jeff Ehrhardt          M4044        34/70    9:55       30:43
553   Maureen Neumeyer       F5559       14/192    9:55       30:44
554   Martha Levien          F3034       54/275    9:55       30:44
555   Karyn Mairet           F5054       20/216    9:55       30:44
556   Jacob Schmall          M1519        16/29    9:55       30:44
557   Lisa Williams          F4044       25/177    9:55       30:45
558   Pamela Burnham         F4549       28/222    9:56       30:46
559   Renee Fox              F3034       55/275    9:56       30:48
560   Mary Dorris            F3539       53/254    9:57       30:49
561   Karen Bertolino        F5054       21/216    9:57       30:50
562   Michael Jacobs         M4044        35/70    9:57       30:51
563   Jill Jacobs            F3034       56/275    9:58       30:51
564   Sydney Zabel           F0114       30/108    9:58       30:54
565   Alex Willett           M3034        22/59    9:59       30:55
566   Cecilia Rasmer         F0114       31/108    9:59       30:57
567   Tracy Van Damme        M3539        34/79    9:59       30:57
568   Alyson Weir            F4549       29/222    9:59       30:57
569   Tonya Meyrer           F3539       54/254    9:59       30:57
570   Leah Quintana          F2529       46/232   10:00       30:58
571   Ben Krogman            M0114        30/71   10:00       30:59
572   Traci Hennings         F4549       30/222   10:00       31:00
573   Kirsten Jurgersen      F1519        19/63   10:01       31:02
574   Dale Belt              M5054        21/61   10:01       31:02
575   Dee Dee Banowetz       F5054       22/216   10:02       31:04
576   Jeanene Gamer          F6064         4/99   10:02       31:06
577   Alan Hartley           M3034        23/59   10:02       31:06
578   Heather Hartley        F3034       57/275   10:02       31:06
579   Laura Arguello         F2024       26/107   10:03       31:09
580   David Marx             M0114        31/71   10:03       31:10
581   Jennifer Stickell      F0114       32/108   10:04       31:10
582   Madison Temple         F1519        20/63   10:04       31:11
583   Eva Rasmer             F0114       33/108   10:04       31:12
584   April Wright           F3034       58/275   10:04       31:12
585   Rebecca Soderstrom     F3539       55/254   10:04       31:12
586   Dan Griswold           M3034        24/59   10:05       31:13
587   Braden Loose           M0114        32/71   10:05       31:13
588   Jenny Purvis           F4549       31/222   10:05       31:14
589   Eli Erickson           M0114        33/71   10:05       31:15
590   Danny Fennesy          M3539        35/79   10:05       31:15
591   Marcia Erickson        F4044       26/177   10:05       31:16
592   Alma Brunson           F4549       32/222   10:06       31:16
593   Vicki Cherry           F2529       47/232   10:06       31:17
594   Katy Paustian          F2529       48/232   10:06       31:17
595   Heidi Lensing          F3539       56/254   10:06       31:17
596   Chris Nelson           M4044        36/70   10:06       31:18
597   Denise Erpelding       F4044       27/177   10:06       31:19
598   Bethany Grunewald      F2024       27/107   10:06       31:19
599   Brittney Weber         F3034       59/275   10:07       31:20
600   Jessica Stockwell      F3539       57/254   10:07       31:21
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601   Amanda Schwartzhoff    F4044       28/177   10:08       31:23
602   Jarrod Richardson      M4549        20/56   10:08       31:23
603   Melanie Henderson      F4044       29/177   10:08       31:23
604   Brody Unger            M0114        34/71   10:08       31:24
605   Deanna Humphries       F4549       33/222   10:08       31:24
606   Alexandra Glennon      F0114       34/108   10:08       31:24
607   Barbara Clifton        F2529       49/232   10:08       31:25
608   Terri Tucker           F4044       30/177   10:09       31:25
609   Thomas Lovejoy         M3034        25/59   10:09       31:25
610   Heather Tahja          F3539       58/254   10:09       31:26
611   Autumn Whitcanack      F3034       60/275   10:09       31:27
612   Thomas Stopoulos       M3539        36/79   10:09       31:27
613   Troy Banian            M0114        35/71   10:09       31:27
614   Ella Litchfield        F0114       35/108   10:09       31:28
615   Stacy Litchfield       F4549       34/222   10:09       31:28
616   Paula Woods            F4549       35/222   10:10       31:29
617   Melissa Edkin          F4044       31/177   10:10       31:29
618   Morgan Alpen           F2529       50/232   10:10       31:30
619   David L. Habben        M7074          2/8   10:11       31:33
620   Ashley Motika          F2529       51/232   10:11       31:33
621   Alisha Hodge           F4044       32/177   10:12       31:35
622   Denise Gonzales        F5559       15/192   10:12       31:35
623   Bridgette Walker       F3034       61/275   10:12       31:36
624   Jerry Petersen         M5559        18/46   10:12       31:37
625   Jenny Rice             F4044       33/177   10:12       31:37
626   Daniel Callahan        M5559        19/46   10:12       31:37
627   Kelly Tracy            F3539       59/254   10:13       31:38
628   Don Behrens            M6064        14/34   10:13       31:40
629   Vicki Brodersen        F4044       34/177   10:14       31:42
630   Meredith Grady         F3539       60/254   10:14       31:42
631   Missy Dippel           F5054       23/216   10:14       31:43
632   Terra Simpson          F3539       61/254   10:15       31:44
633   Don Mathey             M5054        22/61   10:15       31:45
634   Amanda Lambrecht       F2529       52/232   10:15       31:45
635   Cipriano Oliva         M4044        37/70   10:15       31:46
636   Aida Martinez          F2529       53/232   10:16       31:47
637   Carrie Keppy           F4549       36/222   10:16       31:49
638   Lauren Hughes          F3034       62/275   10:17       31:50
639   Alice Vandeheede       F1519        21/63   10:17       31:50
640   Sophie Clark           F2024       28/107   10:17       31:51
641   Elizabeth Dealejandro  F2529       54/232   10:17       31:52
642   Ellen Dupler           F2529       55/232   10:17       31:52
643   Julia Natvig           F6064         5/99   10:17       31:53
644   Matt Neiber            M4549        21/56   10:17       31:53
645   Stef Pelletier         F2529       56/232   10:18       31:53
646   Marissa Tapia          F2024       29/107   10:18       31:53
647   Johanna Smith          F4044       35/177   10:18       31:54
648   Caralee Collins        F4549       37/222   10:18       31:54
649   Jason Smith            M3539        37/79   10:18       31:55
650   Katie Belitz           F2529       57/232   10:18       31:55
651   Margaret Goldermann    F1519        22/63   10:19       31:56
652   Andrew Goldermann      M0114        36/71   10:19       31:57
653   Abigail Young          F2529       58/232   10:19       31:57
654   Dennis Lynn            M3539        38/79   10:19       31:58
655   Carmen Schram          F3539       62/254   10:19       31:58
656   Leopoldina Graf        F5054       24/216   10:19       31:58
657   Phillip Graf           M5054        23/61   10:19       31:59
658   Roxanne Evans          F3034       63/275   10:19       31:59
659   Christy Hansen         F3034       64/275   10:20       32:00
660   Beth Repp              F3539       63/254   10:20       32:00
661   Jessikah Moliterno     F3539       64/254   10:20       32:00
662   Peyton Henry           M0114        37/71   10:20       32:01
663   Ryan Shelman           M2529        26/66   10:20       32:01
664   Morgan Huber           F0114       36/108   10:20       32:02
665   Jessica Jones          F3539       65/254   10:21       32:05
666   Pamela Niebuhr         F5559       16/192   10:21       32:05
667   Amy Debrock            F3539       66/254   10:21       32:05
668   Mary Kozlov            F4044       36/177   10:22       32:06
669   Tanya Marx             F3539       67/254   10:22       32:06
670   Elizabeth Costa        F2529       59/232   10:22       32:07
671   Amy Larson             F3034       65/275   10:22       32:08
672   Courtney Kruthoff      F1519        23/63   10:22       32:08
673   Jose Sanchez           M2529        27/66   10:23       32:09
674   Michelle Timmerman     F3034       66/275   10:23       32:10
675   Nicole Zee             F2529       60/232   10:24       32:14
676   Jason Foy              M4549        22/56   10:24       32:14
677   Mary Gusman            F5054       25/216   10:25       32:16
678   Brenda Thomas          F5559       17/192   10:25       32:16
679   Dawn Stone             F3539       68/254   10:25       32:17
680   Timothy McCulloh       M3034        26/59   10:25       32:18
681   Kristin Hazelett       F3034       67/275   10:26       32:19
682   Cindy Ingleby          F6064         6/99   10:26       32:19
683   Will Burklow           M0114        38/71   10:26       32:19
684   Michelle Vanderweele   F4044       37/177   10:26       32:20
685   Richard Quintana       M3034        27/59   10:26       32:21
686   Luci Goodnight         F3539       69/254   10:26       32:21
687   Travis White           M3539        39/79   10:27       32:22
688   Katy Cope              F3034       68/275   10:27       32:22
689   Melinda Mazzocco       F4549       38/222   10:27       32:23
690   Mary Junck             F6569         3/58   10:28       32:26
691   Nate Birks             M3034        28/59   10:28       32:26
692   Jen Broders            F5054       26/216   10:28       32:26
693   Kara Birks             F3034       69/275   10:28       32:26
694   Carol Knight           F5054       27/216   10:28       32:26
695   Joanne Salemink        F5054       28/216   10:28       32:27
696   Michelle Dumele        F2024       30/107   10:28       32:27
697   Mary Rangel            F5559       18/192   10:28       32:27
698   Casey Berglund         F2024       31/107   10:30       32:30
699   Theresa Diggs          F2024       32/107   10:30       32:31
700   Doreena Crock          F5054       29/216   10:30       32:32
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701   Lizzie Greene          F2024       33/107   10:30       32:32
702   Rebecca Denger         F4044       38/177   10:30       32:32
703   Alyssa Uker            F3034       70/275   10:30       32:32
704   Suzy Good              F4549       39/222   10:30       32:32
705   Julie Nevills          F4549       40/222   10:30       32:33
706   Valerie Berryman       F5559       19/192   10:30       32:33
707   Debbie James           F5559       20/192   10:31       32:34
708   Alison Ouderkirk       F3034       71/275   10:31       32:34
709   Ben Harrison           M2529        28/66   10:31       32:36
710   Jen Brooke             F4549       41/222   10:31       32:36
711   Brooke Harrison        F2529       61/232   10:31       32:36
712   Maureen Kohn           F5054       30/216   10:32       32:37
713   Anthony Powers         M2529        29/66   10:32       32:38
714   Jeanette Hunter        F4044       39/177   10:32       32:38
715   Joni Nelson            F3034       72/275   10:32       32:38
716   Nick Lampe             M2529        30/66   10:32       32:38
717   Sydney Nelson          F0114       37/108   10:32       32:39
718   Brian Crow             M3034        29/59   10:32       32:39
719   Jake Cohen             M0114        39/71   10:33       32:40
720   Ruben Gonzalez         M5054        24/61   10:33       32:40
721   Robin Hill             F2529       62/232   10:33       32:40
722   Lisa Wells             F5559       21/192   10:33       32:42
723   Tim Welch              M4044        38/70   10:34       32:45
724   Kristi Hughes          F2024       34/107   10:35       32:46
725   Sherry Dewalt          F5559       22/192   10:35       32:47
726   Allen Hale             M6569         4/19   10:35       32:47
727   Sara Tubbs             F4549       42/222   10:35       32:48
728   Marti Sproston         F5559       23/192   10:36       32:49
729   Chris Cashion          F4549       43/222   10:36       32:49
730   Kris Gradert           F5054       31/216   10:36       32:51
731   Angela Prough          F3539       70/254   10:36       32:51
732   Justin Ryder           M3034        30/59   10:36       32:52
733   Emily Dobmeier         F3034       73/275   10:36       32:52
734   Ali Stark              F2024       35/107   10:36       32:52
735   Lili Santillan         F3034       74/275   10:36       32:52
736   Melisa Zaehringer      F4044       40/177   10:37       32:53
737   Sarah Gorham           F2529       63/232   10:37       32:55
738   Kelly Hendricks        F3539       71/254   10:38       32:56
739   Marjorie Glaser        F5559       24/192   10:38       32:57
740   Ashley Griswold        F3034       75/275   10:38       32:57
741   Dana Buesing           F2529       64/232   10:38       32:58
742   Maira Medina Raya      F2529       65/232   10:38       32:58
743   Christiana Headley     F4044       41/177   10:39       32:59
744   Michael Braga          M2529        31/66   10:39       32:59
745   Cara Banks             F4549       44/222   10:39       32:59
746   Angie Bruggenwirth     F4044       42/177   10:39       33:00
747   Diane Dahl             F4044       43/177   10:39       33:01
748   Glorimel Casambre      F4044       44/177   10:39       33:01
749   Becky Coons            F4044       45/177   10:40       33:02
750   Morgan Gale            F2529       66/232   10:40       33:02
751   Jimmy Hallene          M2529        32/66   10:40       33:02
752   John Tryon             M4044        39/70   10:40       33:03
753   Katie Hallstrom        F2529       67/232   10:40       33:03
754   Chelsea Ellis          F2529       68/232   10:40       33:04
755   Brandon Corpman        M2529        33/66   10:40       33:04
756   Michael Davis          M5054        25/61   10:41       33:06
757   Kendra Rays            F2529       69/232   10:41       33:07
758   Nikki Garnica          F3034       76/275   10:41       33:07
759   Mike Hetrick           M5054        26/61   10:42       33:08
760   Kaylee Ritzema         F3034       77/275   10:42       33:08
761   Benjamin Ritzema       M2529        34/66   10:42       33:08
762   Carly Humphries        F2024       36/107   10:42       33:08
763   Brooke Prough          F1519        24/63   10:42       33:09
764   Lauren Wilson          F3034       78/275   10:43       33:12
765   Kathy MacKie           F6064         7/99   10:43       33:12
766   Alyssa Allen           F3034       79/275   10:44       33:14
767   Claire Opar            F2024       37/107   10:44       33:14
768   Beau Shay              M3539        40/79   10:44       33:17
769   Sterling Kingery       M4549        23/56   10:45       33:18
770   Julia Kingery          F0114       38/108   10:45       33:20
771   Michael Baumann        M3034        31/59   10:46       33:20
772   Katherine Mentzer      F4044       46/177   10:46       33:21
773   Joelle Sikardi         F4044       47/177   10:46       33:22
774   Jessica Litwiler       F3034       80/275   10:46       33:23
775   Jessica Youngblood     F3539       72/254   10:47       33:24
776   Sara Palczynski        F2529       70/232   10:47       33:24
777   Stephany Moore         F4044       48/177   10:47       33:24
778   Randal Carmichael      M4044        40/70   10:47       33:25
779   Mark Sanders           M4549        24/56   10:47       33:25
780   Jennifer Shay          F3034       81/275   10:47       33:26
781   Lora Carmichael        F3539       73/254   10:47       33:26
782   Mike Martin            M5559        20/46   10:47       33:26
783   Gunnar Carmichael      M0114        40/71   10:47       33:26
784   Heather Yackle         F3034       82/275   10:48       33:27
785   Zach Bundies           M2529        35/66   10:48       33:28
786   Dave Pobanz            M5054        27/61   10:49       33:30
787   Shawna Sikkema         F4549       45/222   10:49       33:30
788   Jeff Bassman           M6569         5/19   10:51       33:36
789   Rex Robertson          M5559        21/46   10:51       33:38
790   Charlie Baugous        M1519        17/29   10:51       33:39
791   Rachel Paulsen         F2529       71/232   10:52       33:39
792   Kathleen Patch         F5054       32/216   10:52       33:39
793   Christine Pak          F3539       74/254   10:52       33:39
794   Joe Agostinelli        M3539        41/79   10:52       33:39
795   Mitch Paulsen          M2529        36/66   10:52       33:39
796   Amanda Baugous         F4044       49/177   10:52       33:40
797   Ben Bekel              M3034        32/59   10:52       33:40
798   Andria Howe            M2529        37/66   10:52       33:41
799   Nicole Carlson         F4044       50/177   10:52       33:41
800   Jennifer Bekel         F3034       83/275   10:52       33:41
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801   Susan Kleppe           F4044       51/177   10:53       33:43
802   Kristi Tranel          F3034       84/275   10:53       33:44
803   Lucy Manis             F6569         4/58   10:54       33:45
804   Morgan Parkhurst       F1519        25/63   10:54       33:45
805   Morgan Horaney         F1519        26/63   10:54       33:46
806   Nicholas Johnson       M2529        38/66   10:54       33:46
807   Amy Mitchell           F3034       85/275   10:54       33:46
808   Amanda Ploeger         F3034       86/275   10:54       33:46
809   Lacey Rosenberg        F3034       87/275   10:54       33:47
810   Meghan Johnson         F2529       72/232   10:54       33:47
811   Amanda Tinsley         F3539       75/254   10:54       33:47
812   Katie Gripp            F2529       73/232   10:54       33:47
813   Anthony Gripp          M2529        39/66   10:54       33:48
814   Jessica Webster        F3539       76/254   10:55       33:48
815   Teresa Womack          F4549       46/222   10:55       33:49
816   Stacey Harmsen         F4044       52/177   10:55       33:49
817   Deborah Schliekelman   F4549       47/222   10:55       33:49
818   Clarisse Roscio        F0114       39/108   10:55       33:49
819   Teresa Stabler         F5054       33/216   10:55       33:50
820   Alexis Horaney         F0114       40/108   10:55       33:50
821   John Roehr             M4044        41/70   10:56       33:52
822   Jennifer Thomas        F4044       53/177   10:56       33:53
823   Brenda Johnston        F4549       48/222   10:56       33:53
824   Amy Zank               F3034       88/275   10:56       33:53
825   Jana Van Wetzinga      F3539       77/254   10:56       33:53
826   Jeri Vandervinne       F6064         8/99   10:57       33:55
827   Joette Huntley         F5559       25/192   10:57       33:56
828   Janine Olson           F3034       89/275   10:57       33:56
829   Hannah Moore           F2529       74/232   10:58       33:58
830   Rebecca Marion-Flesch  F2529       75/232   10:59       34:00
831   Brett Cornish          M4549        25/56   10:59       34:01
832   Trish Froeschle        F5054       34/216   10:59       34:01
833   Heather Perry          F4044       54/177   10:59       34:02
834   Lisa Heusinkveld       F5559       26/192   10:59       34:02
835   Rhonda Hogan           F5054       35/216   10:59       34:02
836   Lara Hodge             F4549       49/222   10:59       34:03
837   Rachel Cunningham      F2024       38/107   11:00       34:04
838   Lyndee Smith           F3539       78/254   11:00       34:05
839   Krystle Hergert        F2529       76/232   11:00       34:05
840   Erin Peck              F0114       41/108   11:00       34:06
841   Allen Hergert          M3539        42/79   11:00       34:06
842   Carolyn Verwers        F5054       36/216   11:01       34:07
843   Abbey Jones            F3034       90/275   11:01       34:07
844   Bethany Vester         F3034       91/275   11:01       34:08
845   Jenna Pfitzenmaier     F2529       77/232   11:01       34:09
846   Jackie Haut            F3034       92/275   11:01       34:09
847   Stacy Schlapkohl       F3034       93/275   11:01       34:09
848   Cory Pelton            M3539        43/79   11:01       34:09
849   Jerome Longoria        M3034        33/59   11:02       34:10
850   Drew Grace             M2529        40/66   11:02       34:11
851   Kelly Batke            F2529       78/232   11:02       34:11
852   Carrie Spurgetis       F3034       94/275   11:02       34:11
853   Scott Ickes            M5559        22/46   11:02       34:11
854   Scott Haack            M4044        42/70   11:03       34:13
855   Melissa Wright         F4044       55/177   11:03       34:14
856   Kyle Verbeke           M2529        41/66   11:03       34:14
857   Carrie Rouse           F3539       79/254   11:03       34:15
858   Ava Barsness           F0114       42/108   11:03       34:16
859   Patrick Scott          M3539        44/79   11:04       34:16
860   Julie Ward             F5559       27/192   11:04       34:17
861   Jeff Barsness          M3539        45/79   11:04       34:17
862   Megan Wachendorf       F2024       39/107   11:04       34:17
863   Tanner Colclasure      M3539        46/79   11:05       34:20
864   Holly Kruse            F4044       56/177   11:05       34:21
865   Teighlor Echols        M2529        42/66   11:05       34:21
866   Mason Wenzel           M0114        41/71   11:05       34:21
867   Caitlyn Lynch          F0114       43/108   11:05       34:21
868   Zachary Wenzel         M4044        43/70   11:05       34:21
869   Trish Long             F5054       37/216   11:05       34:21
870   Cynde Gillispie        F5054       38/216   11:05       34:22
871   Abigail Rhoades        F0114       44/108   11:06       34:23
872   Jane Reinhardt-Martin  F5054       39/216   11:06       34:23
873   Amber Duitsman         F3034       95/275   11:06       34:23
874   Brent Lafrenz          M3034        34/59   11:06       34:24
875   Joel McCormick         M3034        35/59   11:06       34:24
876   Grace Burt             F3539       80/254   11:06       34:25
877   Caleb Brand            M0114        42/71   11:07       34:27
878   Kari Thomas            F4044       57/177   11:08       34:28
879   Mary Thomas            F4044       58/177   11:08       34:29
880   Sherri Johnson         F5054       40/216   11:08       34:29
881   Kirsten Sindelar       F2529       79/232   11:09       34:31
882   Amy Duwa               F4549       50/222   11:09       34:33
883   Josephine Meyer        F1519        27/63   11:09       34:33
884   Julie Stombaugh        F3539       81/254   11:09       34:33
885   Amy Cruise             F5559       28/192   11:09       34:34
886   Andrea Parker          F4549       51/222   11:10       34:35
887   Jay Litterer           M4549        26/56   11:10       34:36
888   Morgan Anderson        F0114       45/108   11:11       34:38
889   Alan Anderson          M5559        23/46   11:11       34:38
890   Arika Faith            F2529       80/232   11:11       34:39
891   Erin Olson             F3539       82/254   11:11       34:40
892   Amy Johnson            F4044       59/177   11:12       34:41
893   Jane Stahl             F5054       41/216   11:12       34:41
894   Peggy Humes            F6064         9/99   11:12       34:42
895   Tucker Mitchell        M0114        43/71   11:12       34:42
896   Mychele MacK           F4044       60/177   11:12       34:42
897   Jalay Garner           F1519        28/63   11:12       34:43
898   Kelly White            F4044       61/177   11:12       34:43
899   Jennifer Cutkomp       F4044       62/177   11:12       34:43
900   Kelsey Beshears        F2529       81/232   11:13       34:44
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901   Katherine Moser        F2529       82/232   11:13       34:44
902   Scott Rhoades          M4044        44/70   11:13       34:44
903   Rocio Aldana           F2529       83/232   11:13       34:46
904   Sheila Blythe          F3539       83/254   11:14       34:47
905   Sara Michalletti       F2529       84/232   11:15       34:50
906   Peggy Ball             F5054       42/216   11:15       34:50
907   Jennifer Winn          F4044       63/177   11:15       34:51
908   Christina Harkey       F4044       64/177   11:15       34:52
909   Kelsey Rose            F2024       40/107   11:16       34:53
910   Michael Kline          M3034        36/59   11:16       34:54
911   Kristin Kline          F3034       96/275   11:16       34:54
912   Alexis Bribriesco      F3034       97/275   11:16       34:54
913   Chad Stieger           M4549        27/56   11:16       34:54
914   Tiffany Colon          F3034       98/275   11:16       34:55
915   Patricia Stieger       F4549       52/222   11:16       34:55
916   Darcy Schradeya        F3034       99/275   11:16       34:56
917   Emily Cochuyt          F3034      100/275   11:16       34:56
918   Peter Keeven           M0114        44/71   11:17       34:56
919   Sheilah Keeven         F3539       84/254   11:17       34:58
920   Molly McDermott        F3034      101/275   11:17       34:58
921   Missy Schnorrenberg    F3539       85/254   11:18       35:00
922   Mason Neil             M0114        45/71   11:18       35:01
923   Isabel Wenzel          F0114       46/108   11:18       35:02
924   Alexa Wenzel           F0114       47/108   11:18       35:02
925   Sonya Wenzel           F3539       86/254   11:19       35:03
926   Melissa Kanwischer     F4549       53/222   11:19       35:03
927   Merry Crouch           F5559       29/192   11:19       35:04
928   Brooke Dodge           F3034      102/275   11:19       35:04
929   Teresa Ryan            F3539       87/254   11:19       35:04
930   Matt Neil              M4044        45/70   11:19       35:05
931   John Denkmann          M2529        43/66   11:20       35:06
932   Roberta Hermann        F4549       54/222   11:20       35:06
933   Brian Parchert         M6064        15/34   11:20       35:08
934   Jack Allgeyer          M0114        46/71   11:20       35:08
935   Morgan Timmons         F2529       85/232   11:21       35:10
936   Brady Root             M0114        47/71   11:21       35:11
937   Ryley Rowold           M0114        48/71   11:21       35:12
938   Krista Dejoode         F2529       86/232   11:22       35:13
939   Brian Kelsey           M4549        28/56   11:22       35:13
940   Matilyn Terpstra       F0114       48/108   11:22       35:13
941   Amanda McDermott       F3539       88/254   11:22       35:13
942   Adam Voss              M3539        47/79   11:22       35:14
943   Nancy Dyer             F4044       65/177   11:23       35:16
944   Alicia Quiroz          F3034      103/275   11:23       35:16
945   Vincent Barnhart       M4549        29/56   11:23       35:17
946   Camille Heiar          F2024       41/107   11:23       35:17
947   Sophia Barnhart        F0114       49/108   11:23       35:18
948   Megan Schmidt          F2529       87/232   11:24       35:18
949   Thomas Glennon         M0114        49/71   11:24       35:18
950   Diane Geffers          F5054       43/216   11:24       35:19
951   Kailah Good            F2529       88/232   11:25       35:22
952   Mindy Walzer           F3539       89/254   11:25       35:22
953   Meg Nitz               F5559       30/192   11:25       35:23
954   Kelli Nitz             F2529       89/232   11:25       35:23
955   Kimberly Good          F4549       55/222   11:26       35:24
956   Bobbie Versluis        F4549       56/222   11:26       35:24
957   Laurel Allspaugh       F5054       44/216   11:26       35:25
958   Holly Byers            F3539       90/254   11:26       35:25
959   Brian Downey           M6064        16/34   11:26       35:25
960   Elizabeth Mooy         F0114       50/108   11:26       35:26
961   Ted Liautaud Jr        M3539        48/79   11:26       35:26
962   Susan Mooy             F4044       66/177   11:26       35:27
963   Stacy Terpstra         F3539       91/254   11:27       35:29
964   Melissa Christensen    F2529       90/232   11:27       35:30
965   Aimee Orr              F3034      104/275   11:27       35:30
966   Laura Ashby            F3034      105/275   11:28       35:32
967   Sheri Melville         F5054       45/216   11:28       35:33
968   Christine I Cutter     F4549       57/222   11:28       35:33
969   Gladys Campos          F2529       91/232   11:29       35:34
970   Kaleigh Estolano       F2529       92/232   11:29       35:34
971   Doug Bentley           M0114        50/71   11:29       35:35
972   Roopa Goswami          F4044       67/177   11:29       35:35
973   Tanika Zentic          F3539       92/254   11:29       35:35
974   Allison Cox            F4044       68/177   11:30       35:37
975   Brooklynn Haars        F0114       51/108   11:30       35:37
976   Jesica Haars           F3539       93/254   11:30       35:38
977   Arthur Tate            M7579          1/4   11:31       35:40
978   Katee Coder            F3539       94/254   11:31       35:41
979   Holly Bruns            F3539       95/254   11:31       35:42
980   Susan Beshears         F5054       46/216   11:32       35:44
981   Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:33       35:46
982   Nellie Fox             F2024       42/107   11:33       35:46
983   Mercedes Rangel        F0114       52/108   11:34       35:50
984   Mary Dailing           F1519        29/63   11:34       35:52
985   Sofia Dyer             F0114       53/108   11:34       35:52
986   Kamila Dailing         F4044       69/177   11:35       35:53
987   Angela Wulf            F2529       93/232   11:35       35:54
988   Octavia Tousseau       F4044       70/177   11:36       35:56
989   Megan Mead             F3034      106/275   11:36       35:57
990   Elizabeth Korthals     F1519        30/63   11:36       35:58
991   Eric Mail              M3034        37/59   11:37       35:59
992   Sarah Korthals         F0114       54/108   11:37       35:59
993   Deborah Mail           F6064        10/99   11:37       35:59
994   Christine Gallagher    F4549       58/222   11:37       36:01
995   Sara Root              F3034      107/275   11:38       36:02
996   Dan Johnson            M5054        28/61   11:38       36:02
997   Monica Hurley          F3539       96/254   11:38       36:04
998   Mitchell Johnson       M2024        12/21   11:38       36:04
999   Stephani Holm          F3034      108/275   11:39       36:04
1000  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:39       36:06
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1001  Angela Groene          F4549       59/222   11:40       36:08
1002  Carol Hultquist        F5559       31/192   11:40       36:10
1003  Kenneth Haglund        M1519        18/29   11:40       36:10
1004  Craig Robbins          M4549        30/56   11:41       36:13
1005  Romy Kendrick          F0114       55/108   11:42       36:14
1006  Trisha Palmer          F3539       97/254   11:42       36:15
1007  Victoria Meyers        F2529       94/232   11:42       36:16
1008  Randi Decrane          F2529       95/232   11:42       36:16
1009  Anne Haverback         F3539       98/254   11:43       36:17
1010  Laura Beason           F4549       60/222   11:43       36:18
1011  Krystal Leif           F3034      109/275   11:43       36:19
1012  Samuel Wilson          M3034        38/59   11:43       36:19
1013  David Collier          M2529        44/66   11:43       36:19
1014  Rachel Shanahan        F2529       96/232   11:43       36:20
1015  Jessica Collier        F3034      110/275   11:44       36:20
1016  Susan Lortz            F4044       71/177   11:44       36:20
1017  Isaac Bentley          M0114        51/71   11:44       36:21
1018  Kyle Bolinder          M2529        45/66   11:44       36:22
1019  Cheryl Stallings       F6064        11/99   11:44       36:22
1020  Sam Eliopulos          M2529        46/66   11:44       36:23
1021  Amanda Wesson          F3034      111/275   11:45       36:24
1022  Hilary Tanner          F2529       97/232   11:45       36:24
1023  Sally Henderson        F5559       32/192   11:45       36:26
1024  Max Lane               M1519        19/29   11:46       36:27
1025  Diana Porras           F4549       61/222   11:46       36:27
1026  Heather Paul           F4549       62/222   11:46       36:28
1027  Allyson Wilder         F2529       98/232   11:46       36:29
1028  Courtney Bentley       F3539       99/254   11:47       36:29
1029  Arturo Andrade         M2529        47/66   11:47       36:31
1030  Steve Aguilar          M4549        31/56   11:47       36:31
1031  Eric Bastin            M5054        29/61   11:47       36:31
1032  Lisa Roth              F4549       63/222   11:47       36:32
1033  Nicole Stock           F3539      100/254   11:47       36:32
1034  Sarah Stenger          F3539      101/254   11:48       36:33
1035  Michelle Decook        F4549       64/222   11:48       36:33
1036  Katelyn Cairns         F2529       99/232   11:48       36:34
1037  Scott Anderson         M4549        32/56   11:48       36:35
1038  Barbara Carr           F5054       47/216   11:48       36:35
1039  Melissa Simpson        F5054       48/216   11:48       36:35
1040  Lacey Christianson     F2529      100/232   11:50       36:41
1041  Caitlin Eliopulos      F2529      101/232   11:51       36:43
1042  Ryan Welborn           M3034        39/59   11:51       36:43
1043  Becky Avise            F2529      102/232   11:51       36:43
1044  Kate Cushing           F0114       56/108   11:51       36:45
1045  Megan Delcourt         F3034      112/275   11:52       36:45
1046  Kimberly Kelly         F4044       72/177   11:52       36:45
1047  Marcia Hamilton        F4549       65/222   11:52       36:45
1048  Roger Phelps           M5054        30/61   11:52       36:45
1049  Laura Becker           F4549       66/222   11:52       36:45
1050  Benjamin Young         M2529        48/66   11:52       36:46
1051  Carolyn Phelps         F4044       73/177   11:52       36:47
1052  Libbi Kendrick         F0114       57/108   11:53       36:49
1053  Connie Connolly        F5054       49/216   11:53       36:49
1054  Carol Franzgrote       F2024       43/107   11:53       36:50
1055  Rachel Bennett         F3034      113/275   11:53       36:50
1056  Jennifer Brennan       F2024       44/107   11:53       36:50
1057  Megan Baldus           F2024       45/107   11:54       36:51
1058  Kent Jurgersen         M4549        33/56   11:54       36:52
1059  Amy Miller             F4044       74/177   11:56       36:58
1060  Jason Rose             M4549        34/56   11:56       36:58
1061  Elizabeth Hoscheid     F2529      103/232   11:56       36:58
1062  Michael Cummings       M3034        40/59   11:56       36:59
1063  Lynn Vandeheede        F4549       67/222   11:56       37:00
1064  Jessica Welch          F4044       75/177   11:58       37:04
1065  Tamara Imel            F5054       50/216   11:58       37:05
1066  John Groene            M4549        35/56   11:59       37:07
1067  Vikki Soliz            F4044       76/177   11:59       37:09
1068  Elizabeth Johnson      F3539      102/254   11:59       37:09
1069  Rebecca Rickertsen     F2529      104/232   12:00       37:10
1070  Tammy Wright           F4549       68/222   12:00       37:10
1071  Stanley Osborne        F5559       33/192   12:00       37:10
1072  Audrey Lemasters       F5054       51/216   12:00       37:10
1073  Jennifer Helms         F5054       52/216   12:00       37:11
1074  Shannon Lynch          F0114       58/108   12:00       37:11
1075  Whitnee Ellingsworth   F0114       59/108   12:01       37:13
1076  Shalene Calvert        F3034      114/275   12:01       37:13
1077  Young Kim              M2529        49/66   12:01       37:14
1078  Sydney Erichsen        F1519        31/63   12:02       37:16
1079  Shailyn Mally          F2024       46/107   12:02       37:16
1080  Jarrett Bailey         M1519        20/29   12:02       37:17
1081  Erin Desutter          F3539      103/254   12:02       37:18
1082  Duane Franzen Jr       M4044        46/70   12:02       37:18
1083  Samantha Wheeler       F3034      115/275   12:03       37:20
1084  Kimberly Fuller        F4549       69/222   12:04       37:22
1085  Kathy Heikes           F6569         5/58   12:04       37:23
1086  Stanley Bolton         M4549        36/56   12:04       37:24
1087  Amber Gros             F3034      116/275   12:05       37:26
1088  Moncerrat Rosas        F0114       60/108   12:06       37:29
1089  Cyndee Smiley Dolan    F3539      104/254   12:06       37:30
1090  Rhyan Dailey           F3539      105/254   12:07       37:32
1091  Lauren Barney          F2529      105/232   12:07       37:32
1092  Emma Doyle             F1519        32/63   12:07       37:34
1093  Julie Doyle            F4549       70/222   12:08       37:36
1094  Christina Ryan         F3034      117/275   12:08       37:36
1095  Michele Rhoades        F3539      106/254   12:08       37:36
1096  Lisa Edwards           F5559       34/192   12:08       37:37
1097  Kelly Mente            F5054       53/216   12:09       37:37
1098  Tyler Tafoya           M0114        52/71   12:09       37:37
1099  Hallie Jones           F1519        33/63   12:09       37:39
1100  Ashlyn Haack           F1519        34/63   12:09       37:39
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1101  Sarah Danielson        F1519        35/63   12:09       37:40
1102  Forrest Krummel        M6064        17/34   12:10       37:43
1103  Christina Bettini      F2529      106/232   12:10       37:43
1104  Nick McCarty           M2529        50/66   12:10       37:43
1105  Ellen Scott            F3034      118/275   12:10       37:43
1106  Callyn Paquette        F3034      119/275   12:11       37:44
1107  Emery Paquette         M0114        53/71   12:11       37:45
1108  Julia McCarty          F2529      107/232   12:11       37:45
1109  Anna Gibney            F3034      120/275   12:12       37:47
1110  Annabel Paquette       F0114       61/108   12:12       37:47
1111  Ursula Miniter         F3539      107/254   12:12       37:48
1112  Lindsay Delafeld       F2529      108/232   12:12       37:48
1113  Ammon Paquette         M3034        41/59   12:12       37:48
1114  Ann Schneckloth        F3539      108/254   12:12       37:48
1115  Amanda Wood            F3539      109/254   12:12       37:48
1116  Debra Holloway         F5559       35/192   12:13       37:51
1117  Rachel Hayden          F3034      121/275   12:14       37:55
1118  Madison Grunwald       F0114       62/108   12:14       37:55
1119  Cecilia Taylor         F5559       36/192   12:15       37:56
1120  William Jenks          M2529        51/66   12:15       37:58
1121  MacKenzie Leatherman   F2024       47/107   12:15       37:58
1122  Kirsten Tauke          F2024       48/107   12:15       37:58
1123  Jim Jackson            M3539        49/79   12:15       37:58
1124  Matt Eilers            M0114        54/71   12:16       38:00
1125  Britta Sindelar        F1519        36/63   12:16       38:00
1126  Kevin Eilers           M4044        47/70   12:16       38:00
1127  Kristin Eilers         F4044       77/177   12:16       38:01
1128  Lisa Loquist           F5559       37/192   12:16       38:01
1129  Joann Zarkovacki       F3034      122/275   12:16       38:01
1130  Adam Wennmacher        M3034        42/59   12:17       38:03
1131  Mary Bain              F6064        12/99   12:17       38:03
1132  Kristyna Wennmacher    F3034      123/275   12:17       38:05
1133  Lisa Hungerford        F4549       71/222   12:18       38:06
1134  Pamela Poulos          F6064        13/99   12:18       38:07
1135  Shelli Cleverley       F4549       72/222   12:19       38:10
1136  Jennifer Durst         F4549       73/222   12:19       38:11
1137  Teresa Butcher         F5559       38/192   12:19       38:11
1138  Thomas Barber          M2529        52/66   12:19       38:11
1139  Adam Todd              M2529        53/66   12:19       38:11
1140  Edith Garcia           F2529      109/232   12:20       38:12
1141  Kathleen Sheeder       F3539      110/254   12:20       38:12
1142  Lauree Glembine        F3539      111/254   12:20       38:12
1143  Alleyea Alberhasky     F2024       49/107   12:20       38:12
1144  Christian Nuci         M3539        50/79   12:20       38:13
1145  Shauna Nuci            F3539      112/254   12:20       38:13
1146  Dawn Moellenbeck       F5054       54/216   12:20       38:13
1147  Alyssa Baltz           F2529      110/232   12:21       38:15
1148  Kaitlin Weitekamp      F2529      111/232   12:21       38:15
1149  Marilyn Tillotson      F6064        14/99   12:21       38:17
1150  Katie Rippentrop       F3539      113/254   12:22       38:18
1151  Ashley Stichter        F2529      112/232   12:23       38:24
1152  Roselyn Schmeltzer     F4044       78/177   12:24       38:26
1153  Julie Mendoza          F3034      124/275   12:25       38:28
1154  Amanda Pickett         F3539      114/254   12:25       38:29
1155  Ellie Hartman          F0114       63/108   12:27       38:35
1156  Danette Morgan         F3539      115/254   12:29       38:41
1157  Daniel Tollerud        M7579          2/4   12:30       38:43
1158  Melissa Falkers        F4044       79/177   12:30       38:44
1159  Jill Carr              F5559       39/192   12:30       38:44
1160  Jody Lafollette        F5054       55/216   12:30       38:45
1161  Ann Hartman            F3539      116/254   12:30       38:45
1162  Pamela Thompson        F5559       40/192   12:31       38:46
1163  Kimberly Hurd          F2529      113/232   12:31       38:48
1164  Jeanne Carton          F6569         6/58   12:32       38:49
1165  Jane Gumpert           F5559       41/192   12:32       38:49
1166  Carol Woten            F5054       56/216   12:32       38:50
1167  Grace Hirl             F2529      114/232   12:32       38:50
1168  Gary Curtis            M4044        48/70   12:32       38:50
1169  Andrea Schroeder       F3034      125/275   12:32       38:50
1170  Kim Der-Yeghiayan      F3539      117/254   12:32       38:50
1171  Jennifer Curtis        F3539      118/254   12:32       38:50
1172  Laurie Astrowski       F5054       57/216   12:32       38:51
1173  Whitney Carnahan       F3539      119/254   12:32       38:51
1174  Kathy Wilfong          F4044       80/177   12:33       38:52
1175  Tana Cowan             F4549       74/222   12:33       38:52
1176  Madelyn Deyoung        F1519        37/63   12:33       38:53
1177  Linda Carter           F6569         7/58   12:33       38:55
1178  Shawn Keeven           M4044        49/70   12:34       38:56
1179  Elizabeth Herbst       F3539      120/254   12:35       38:58
1180  Carmen Laermans        F6569         8/58   12:35       38:58
1181  Lu Hamerlinck          F5054       58/216   12:35       38:58
1182  Kylie Bladel           F1519        38/63   12:35       38:59
1183  Julianna Castro        F5054       59/216   12:35       38:59
1184  Amy Tafoya             F4044       81/177   12:35       39:00
1185  Kimberly Miller        F4549       75/222   12:36       39:03
1186  Christina Pagett       F3539      121/254   12:36       39:03
1187  Nancy Stover           F6569         9/58   12:36       39:03
1188  Jean Dickson           F4549       76/222   12:36       39:04
1189  Jerard Lurz            M5054        31/61   12:37       39:05
1190  Jodie Phillis          F5054       60/216   12:38       39:08
1191  Jennifer Krogmeier     F3539      122/254   12:38       39:10
1192  Samantha Bebber        F2024       50/107   12:39       39:11
1193  Mark Calzia            M5559        24/46   12:39       39:11
1194  Valeri Calzia          F5559       42/192   12:39       39:12
1195  Matthew Budelier       M2024        13/21   12:39       39:13
1196  Nancy Coon             F5559       43/192   12:40       39:14
1197  Sarah Horr             F4549       77/222   12:40       39:14
1198  Christopher Fiems      M4044        50/70   12:40       39:15
1199  Val Barsness           F3034      126/275   12:41       39:17
1200  Brandi Love            F3539      123/254   12:41       39:18
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1201  Amy Alvarez            F3034      127/275   12:42       39:20
1202  Becky Butterfield      F4044       82/177   12:42       39:20
1203  Carly Smith            F2529      115/232   12:42       39:21
1204  John Cushing           M4549        37/56   12:42       39:22
1205  Andrea Bladel          F4549       78/222   12:43       39:23
1206  Jacki Slater           F3539      124/254   12:43       39:24
1207  Ursula Love            F7074         1/19   12:43       39:25
1208  Bridget Kramer         F3034      128/275   12:43       39:25
1209  Lisa Weber             F5559       44/192   12:44       39:26
1210  Kimberly Bohannon      F3539      125/254   12:44       39:28
1211  Allison Boyle          F2024       51/107   12:46       39:33
1212  Jolene Kruse           F5054       61/216   12:46       39:34
1213  Alaina Hofmann         F2024       52/107   12:46       39:34
1214  Marie Swanson          F3034      129/275   12:46       39:34
1215  Chandler Klauer        M2024        14/21   12:46       39:34
1216  Victor Obertance       M4044        51/70   12:46       39:35
1217  Megan Maynard          F3539      126/254   12:47       39:35
1218  Eleanor Obertance      F0114       64/108   12:47       39:35
1219  Roberta Swearingen     F5054       62/216   12:47       39:36
1220  David Ruefer           M5054        32/61   12:47       39:36
1221  Tom Sheehan            M5559        25/46   12:48       39:41
1222  Megan Jones            F3034      130/275   12:48       39:41
1223  Andrea Laermans        F3539      127/254   12:49       39:44
1224  Kristen Antolik        F0114       65/108   12:50       39:46
1225  Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:51       39:48
1226  Katie Martin           F2529      116/232   12:51       39:48
1227  Vanessa Ramirez        F0114       66/108   12:52       39:52
1228  Katie Choate           F3034      131/275   12:52       39:52
1229  Alissa Hansen          F3539      128/254   12:52       39:52
1230  Johnathan Sanicola     M1519        21/29   12:52       39:52
1231  Kim Williams           F4549       79/222   12:52       39:54
1232  Jayson Fox             M3539        51/79   12:52       39:54
1233  Jennifer Kingery       F4549       80/222   12:53       39:54
1234  Esmerelda Nuno-Mara    F0114       67/108   12:53       39:55
1235  Ellen Davis            F2529      117/232   12:53       39:56
1236  Caroline Kingery       F0114       68/108   12:53       39:56
1237  Chasity George         F4044       83/177   12:54       39:58
1238  Kristin Shindelar      F5054       63/216   12:54       39:59
1239  Amy Smith              F4044       84/177   12:54       39:59
1240  Bev Smith              F5054       64/216   12:55       40:02
1241  Samantha Barber        F2529      118/232   12:56       40:04
1242  Angela Duncan          F2529      119/232   12:57       40:08
1243  Becky Moreno-Bell      F3539      129/254   12:59       40:13
1244  Heather Fanning        F3539      130/254   12:59       40:14
1245  Tracy Zeimet           F4044       85/177   13:00       40:16
1246  Kelly Moyer            F2529      120/232   13:00       40:17
1247  Kim Whitbeck           F3539      131/254   13:00       40:18
1248  Kylie Kaas             F1519        39/63   13:00       40:18
1249  Anni Reinking          F3034      132/275   13:01       40:19
1250  Jenna Bolin            F3034      133/275   13:01       40:21
1251  Tracy Matlock          F4044       86/177   13:02       40:23
1252  Makenzie Keeney        F2024       53/107   13:03       40:26
1253  William Hanser         M5054        33/61   13:04       40:29
1254  Lindsay Roisen         F4044       87/177   13:06       40:35
1255  Pieter Hanson          M5054        34/61   13:06       40:36
1256  Carole Allert          F5054       65/216   13:07       40:37
1257  Lisa Kuffler           F4044       88/177   13:07       40:38
1258  Cindy Hall             F4549       81/222   13:07       40:38
1259  Kris Rossa             F5054       66/216   13:08       40:42
1260  Abigail Streitmatter   F2024       54/107   13:08       40:43
1261  Travis Geiger          M2529        54/66   13:09       40:44
1262  Mary Huebbe            F4549       82/222   13:09       40:46
1263  Shari Connell          F4549       83/222   13:10       40:47
1264  Kelsi Connell          F2529      121/232   13:10       40:48
1265  Allison Reilly         F2529      122/232   13:10       40:49
1266  Katie Van Blair        F4549       84/222   13:10       40:49
1267  Sarah Brondyke         F3034      134/275   13:11       40:50
1268  Deprince Cardenas      F3034      135/275   13:11       40:51
1269  Becky Clark            F3034      136/275   13:11       40:51
1270  Lauryn Pearson         F2529      123/232   13:11       40:52
1271  Gabrielle Schaerli     F2529      124/232   13:11       40:52
1272  Brooke Corzatt         F2529      125/232   13:11       40:52
1273  Emily Olson            F0114       69/108   13:12       40:53
1274  Lisa Olson             F3539      132/254   13:12       40:53
1275  Patrick Ward           M6064        18/34   13:13       40:56
1276  Kathleen Elliott       F5559       45/192   13:13       40:56
1277  Lisa Pearson           F5559       46/192   13:13       40:58
1278  Brittany Reyes         F2529      126/232   13:13       40:58
1279  Tejas Tilala           F3539      133/254   13:13       40:58
1280  Judy Scarpinato        F5559       47/192   13:14       41:00
1281  Mayra Solis            F2529      127/232   13:14       41:01
1282  Julie Wheeler          F3539      134/254   13:15       41:04
1283  Bridget Shoemaker      F1519        40/63   13:16       41:06
1284  Nancy Toohill          F5559       48/192   13:16       41:06
1285  Lanna Whitlock         F2024       55/107   13:16       41:07
1286  Samantha Lake          F2529      128/232   13:16       41:07
1287  Paula Sauceda          F5054       67/216   13:16       41:07
1288  Jessica Elliott        F3539      135/254   13:17       41:09
1289  Kathy Bronson          F5054       68/216   13:18       41:12
1290  Ted Vandewoestyne      M6569         6/19   13:18       41:13
1291  Rhianon Foulkes        F2529      129/232   13:19       41:15
1292  Michael Tharp          M6569         7/19   13:19       41:17
1293  Thomas Sheley          M2529        55/66   13:20       41:18
1294  Katie Tinney           F3539      136/254   13:20       41:19
1295  Carissa Geiger         F2024       56/107   13:21       41:22
1296  Torey Rohde            F2529      130/232   13:21       41:23
1297  Ruth Davidson          F1519        41/63   13:21       41:23
1298  Eryn Ramos             F4044       89/177   13:22       41:24
1299  Nancy Cairns           F5559       49/192   13:22       41:26
1300  Colleen McGuinty       F4549       85/222   13:22       41:26
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1301  Jared Overbeck         M3539        52/79   13:22       41:26
1302  Ann Conway             F5559       50/192   13:23       41:28
1303  Caroline Ruhl          F6064        15/99   13:24       41:32
1304  James Garnica          M4044        52/70   13:25       41:36
1305  Andy Love              M4044        53/70   13:25       41:36
1306  Terry Sanders          M5054        35/61   13:26       41:37
1307  Jennifer Garnica       F4044       90/177   13:26       41:37
1308  Jim Dalton             M7074          3/8   13:26       41:38
1309  Kennedy Wells          F1519        42/63   13:26       41:38
1310  Kathleen Nucci         F6569        10/58   13:26       41:39
1311  Kelly Jo Preston       F5054       69/216   13:26       41:39
1312  Sheryl Trueblood       F6064        16/99   13:27       41:41
1313  Aimee Arvanitis        F4549       86/222   13:27       41:41
1314  Debbie McLees          F6569        11/58   13:28       41:45
1315  Heather Foster         F3539      137/254   13:29       41:48
1316  Stephanie Roselieb     F4549       87/222   13:29       41:48
1317  Michele Martin         F6064        17/99   13:31       41:52
1318  Melissa Aguilar        F4044       91/177   13:31       41:52
1319  Mary Jo Freund         F6569        12/58   13:31       41:53
1320  Dawn Luedtke           F3539      138/254   13:32       41:55
1321  Phillip Lindberg-Kuste M0114        55/71   13:32       41:56
1322  Margie Schaefer        F6569        13/58   13:33       41:59
1323  Grace Davidson         F0114       70/108   13:33       41:59
1324  Sarah Schlickman       F4044       92/177   13:34       42:03
1325  Suzanne Schrader       F5054       70/216   13:35       42:04
1326  Brooke Timmons         F0114       71/108   13:35       42:04
1327  Alyssa Panjwani        F1519        43/63   13:35       42:05
1328  Debbie Swanson         F3539      139/254   13:35       42:06
1329  Greg Shouse            M5054        36/61   13:37       42:12
1330  Samantha Evans         F2529      131/232   13:37       42:12
1331  Patricia Keith         F4549       88/222   13:38       42:14
1332  Linda Hoggard          F5054       71/216   13:38       42:15
1333  Kris Yates             M5054        37/61   13:38       42:16
1334  Alicia Syslo           F3539      140/254   13:39       42:16
1335  Fran Riley             M80UP          1/2   13:39       42:18
1336  Shannon Panjwani       F4549       89/222   13:39       42:18
1337  Kurt Miner             M4044        54/70   13:39       42:18
1338  Jenna Strandlund       F2529      132/232   13:39       42:18
1339  Jessica Tucker         F2024       57/107   13:39       42:19
1340  Jennifer Behn          F3034      137/275   13:41       42:23
1341  Michelle Wells         F4044       93/177   13:41       42:25
1342  Vannessa Josey         F4044       94/177   13:42       42:26
1343  Mark Evans             M5559        26/46   13:42       42:27
1344  Paula Evans            F5054       72/216   13:42       42:28
1345  Alicia Johnson         F5054       73/216   13:42       42:28
1346  David Burnham          M4549        38/56   13:42       42:28
1347  Brenda Williams        F4549       90/222   13:43       42:30
1348  Mark Adamski           M6064        19/34   13:43       42:30
1349  Chris Harper           F5559       51/192   13:44       42:32
1350  Lisa Johnson           F2529      133/232   13:44       42:32
1351  Arthur McGrue          M4549        39/56   13:44       42:34
1352  Max Yates              M1519        22/29   13:46       42:38
1353  Katherine Anderson     F5559       52/192   13:46       42:39
1354  Tiffany Potts          F2529      134/232   13:46       42:40
1355  McKenzie Lillyblade    F3034      138/275   13:47       42:42
1356  Jerry Hoggard          M5054        38/61   13:47       42:44
1357  Nichole Senger         F4044       95/177   13:48       42:44
1358  Meghan Peterson        F3034      139/275   13:48       42:46
1359  Jill Yates             F5054       74/216   13:49       42:48
1360  Bill Hutton            M5559        27/46   13:49       42:49
1361  Joanna Islam           F2529      135/232   13:49       42:49
1362  Kyle Blind             M1519        23/29   13:49       42:50
1363  Asma Hashmi            F2024       58/107   13:49       42:50
1364  Michael Brown          M4549        40/56   13:50       42:51
1365  Kelly Thornburg        F3539      141/254   13:50       42:52
1366  Kelly Janoski          F5559       53/192   13:50       42:52
1367  Jourdain Streitmatter  M2024        15/21   13:51       42:54
1368  Maddy Fuller           F2024       59/107   13:52       42:57
1369  Theresa Jacobsmeier    F3034      140/275   13:53       43:00
1370  Kimberly Stickell      F4549       91/222   13:53       43:01
1371  Wendy Koopman          F4044       96/177   13:53       43:02
1372  Corinne Tate           F5054       75/216   13:53       43:03
1373  Debbie Luttrull        F5054       76/216   13:54       43:04
1374  Sarah Simon            F4549       92/222   13:54       43:05
1375  Crystal Pancrazio      F3539      142/254   13:54       43:05
1376  Cameron Reyman         M2529        56/66   13:54       43:05
1377  Dee Anderson           F7074         2/19   13:55       43:06
1378  Dianne Huber           F4549       93/222   13:55       43:07
1379  Shanna Paulsen         F2529      136/232   13:56       43:09
1380  Monica Torres          F2529      137/232   13:59       43:19
1381  Jennifer Little        F3539      143/254   13:59       43:19
1382  Tara Wright            F2024       60/107   13:59       43:19
1383  Barbara Donald         F80UP          1/2   14:01       43:25
1384  Anna Seeley            F2529      138/232   14:01       43:26
1385  Anna Talbot            F3539      144/254   14:02       43:28
1386  Amy Ruhl               F4044       97/177   14:02       43:28
1387  Nathaniel Curl         M3539        53/79   14:02       43:28
1388  Stone Forbes           M0114        56/71   14:03       43:33
1389  Martha Adams           F6064        18/99   14:03       43:33
1390  Michelle Newman        F4044       98/177   14:03       43:33
1391  Kamala Pavelonis       F2529      139/232   14:03       43:34
1392  Kim Sweeney            F5054       77/216   14:03       43:34
1393  Stephanie Schrader     F2024       61/107   14:04       43:35
1394  Allison Cavanagh       F2024       62/107   14:04       43:36
1395  Tracee Snyder          F5054       78/216   14:04       43:36
1396  Melissa Banian         F5054       79/216   14:04       43:36
1397  Melissa Garcia         F3539      145/254   14:04       43:36
1398  Jessica Ruddy          F2529      140/232   14:04       43:37
1399  Michael Buchter        M3539        54/79   14:05       43:37
1400  Michael Peters         M6064        20/34   14:05       43:37
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1401  Carl Garcia            M4044        55/70   14:05       43:38
1402  Donald Litwiler        M3034        43/59   14:05       43:39
1403  Dan Oltman             M6569         8/19   14:07       43:46
1404  Susan Oltman           F5559       54/192   14:07       43:46
1405  Jennifer Easler        F5054       80/216   14:08       43:47
1406  Andrea Montano         F3034      141/275   14:09       43:52
1407  Sam Baugous            M0114        57/71   14:09       43:52
1408  Denise Joens           F5559       55/192   14:10       43:54
1409  Mike Avise             M3034        44/59   14:12       44:01
1410  Nicole Rogers          F3539      146/254   14:13       44:03
1411  Eric Donald            M5054        39/61   14:13       44:03
1412  Lisa Alderson          F4549       94/222   14:15       44:11
1413  Brenda Sheehan         F5559       56/192   14:16       44:11
1414  Cheryl Stroschein      F5054       81/216   14:16       44:13
1415  Paula Wilken           F4549       95/222   14:16       44:13
1416  Audra Chadwell         F3034      142/275   14:16       44:14
1417  Tammy Wennmacher       F5559       57/192   14:17       44:15
1418  Hannah Thomas          F2529      141/232   14:18       44:20
1419  Loran Stutenberg       F3539      147/254   14:20       44:26
1420  Morgan Little          F0114       72/108   14:23       44:35
1421  Dallas White           F0114       73/108   14:23       44:35
1422  Marla Moore            F6569        14/58   14:24       44:38
1423  Donna Dennis           F5559       58/192   14:24       44:38
1424  Steve Klecker          M5559        28/46   14:25       44:40
1425  Dave Krogman           M4044        56/70   14:25       44:41
1426  Renae Yahn             F3539      148/254   14:25       44:41
1427  Jessica Mulder         F3539      149/254   14:25       44:41
1428  Katie White            F3034      143/275   14:26       44:43
1429  Mary Lou Williams      F5054       82/216   14:27       44:46
1430  Joshua Seeley          M2529        57/66   14:27       44:48
1431  Cindy Lopez            F4549       96/222   14:29       44:53
1432  Anita Schryver         F5559       59/192   14:29       44:53
1433  Nathan Reed            M3539        55/79   14:29       44:54
1434  Linda Woner            F6569        15/58   14:31       44:58
1435  Kate McKinley          F3539      150/254   14:31       44:59
1436  Kelly Meyer            F5054       83/216   14:31       45:00
1437  Robert Gillespie       M6569         9/19   14:31       45:00
1438  Beth Ann Erbst         F3539      151/254   14:31       45:00
1439  Sarah Justin           F3034      144/275   14:32       45:02
1440  Lynne Johnson          F5054       84/216   14:32       45:04
1441  Tyson McKeag           M4044        57/70   14:33       45:04
1442  Michelle McKeag        F3539      152/254   14:33       45:05
1443  Lindsey Henningsen     F3034      145/275   14:35       45:12
1444  Jessica O'Hara         F3034      146/275   14:36       45:13
1445  Caroline Glennon       F4549       97/222   14:38       45:20
1446  Tera Stopoulos         F3034      147/275   14:39       45:23
1447  Sharon Thomson         F5054       85/216   14:40       45:27
1448  Heidi Watkins          F5559       60/192   14:41       45:29
1449  Sherri Matje           F2529      142/232   14:41       45:29
1450  Chris Selchert         F4044       99/177   14:43       45:35
1451  Kim Kincaid            F5054       86/216   14:44       45:39
1452  Jody Irby              F5054       87/216   14:44       45:41
1453  Debi Harris            F4549       98/222   14:45       45:41
1454  Diane Hudson           F3034      148/275   14:45       45:43
1455  Michele Setlock        F5559       61/192   14:46       45:44
1456  Brandi Smith           F3034      149/275   14:46       45:46
1457  Niral Tilala           M3539        56/79   14:48       45:51
1458  MacKenzie Demarest     F0114       74/108   14:49       45:53
1459  Kelsey Lavery          F2529      143/232   14:49       45:54
1460  Kristi Rumler          F4549       99/222   14:49       45:54
1461  Diane Carius           F6569        16/58   14:51       46:00
1462  Megan Radosevich       F3034      150/275   14:51       46:01
1463  Deanne Mainey          F5054       88/216   14:51       46:02
1464  Emily Briggs           F2529      144/232   14:51       46:03
1465  Megan Kinsey           F2024       63/107   14:52       46:03
1466  Patricia Howard        F5054       89/216   14:52       46:03
1467  Deborah Combs          F5559       62/192   14:52       46:04
1468  Barbara Minier         F6569        17/58   14:52       46:06
1469  Nikki Melody           F4044      100/177   14:52       46:06
1470  Vicky Petersen         F5559       63/192   14:53       46:06
1471  Albert Wennmacher      M5559        29/46   14:54       46:11
1472  Dan Saskowski          M5559        30/46   14:55       46:13
1473  Alexis Ryan            F1519        44/63   14:55       46:13
1474  Julie Klecker          F5559       64/192   14:55       46:14
1475  Donna Higgins          F5559       65/192   14:55       46:15
1476  Becky Gilbert          F5559       66/192   14:56       46:15
1477  Roselyn Krupa          F7074         3/19   14:56       46:17
1478  Amber Brackey          F2529      145/232   14:57       46:21
1479  Amanda Mara            F3034      151/275   14:58       46:21
1480  Gina Jones             F5054       90/216   14:58       46:22
1481  Sandy Cale             F7074         4/19   14:58       46:23
1482  Kristin Lee            F5054       91/216   14:59       46:25
1483  Katie Lee              F2024       64/107   14:59       46:27
1484  Jessica Poell          F2529      146/232   15:00       46:29
1485  Valerie Geary          F5559       67/192   15:02       46:35
1486  Mary Jo Talarico Gehn  F5559       68/192   15:02       46:36
1487  Nichole Sailor         F4044      101/177   15:02       46:36
1488  Ronda Marshall         F5054       92/216   15:03       46:37
1489  Owen Jones             M0114        58/71   15:03       46:38
1490  Victor Cardoza         M4549        41/56   15:04       46:41
1491  Kristin Nelson         F5559       69/192   15:04       46:41
1492  Michael Carton         M3539        57/79   15:04       46:41
1493  Bri Kness              F3539      153/254   15:04       46:41
1494  Katie Kluever          F3034      152/275   15:04       46:41
1495  Callie Kness           F0114       75/108   15:04       46:42
1496  Tagan Davis            F2529      147/232   15:05       46:43
1497  Maria Sampson          F3034      153/275   15:05       46:44
1498  Lori Wedig             F4549      100/222   15:05       46:46
1499  Roberta Shock          F5054       93/216   15:05       46:46
1500  Whitney Wesson         F3539      154/254   15:06       46:48
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1501  Sydney Jones           F0114       76/108   15:07       46:49
1502  Christopher Jones      M4044        58/70   15:07       46:50
1503  Amanda Jones           F3034      154/275   15:08       46:53
1504  Mary Carter            F5559       70/192   15:08       46:53
1505  Sarah Greim            F3539      155/254   15:08       46:54
1506  Dan Carter             M5559        31/46   15:09       46:55
1507  Julie Schwenk          F4549      101/222   15:09       46:56
1508  Chris Young            F4549      102/222   15:09       46:57
1509  Mary Pearl             F2529      148/232   15:09       46:58
1510  Emily Coon             F2024       65/107   15:09       46:58
1511  Patricia Curta         F7074         5/19   15:10       46:59
1512  Todd Slothower         M5559        32/46   15:10       47:01
1513  Phyllis Kaufman        F5559       71/192   15:10       47:01
1514  Melinda Brown          F5559       72/192   15:11       47:04
1515  Missy Wilson           F5559       73/192   15:12       47:05
1516  John Kruthoff          M5054        40/61   15:12       47:06
1517  Gretchen Kruthoff      F4549      103/222   15:13       47:08
1518  Kathy Schradeya        F6064        19/99   15:14       47:13
1519  Lindsey Ploessl        F2024       66/107   15:14       47:13
1520  Barbara Tucker         F6569        18/58   15:15       47:14
1521  Grace Holvoet          F0114       77/108   15:15       47:14
1522  Ami Peters             F4044      102/177   15:15       47:14
1523  Tiffany Sprague        F4044      103/177   15:15       47:15
1524  Kyle Olderog           M3539        58/79   15:15       47:16
1525  Mitch Hancock          M4549        42/56   15:16       47:17
1526  Silvia Esparza         F4549      104/222   15:16       47:19
1527  Erika Kovach           F3034      155/275   15:16       47:20
1528  Sarah Rasmer           F4549      105/222   15:16       47:20
1529  Miranda Miller         F0114       78/108   15:16       47:20
1530  Carolyn Miller         F4549      106/222   15:16       47:20
1531  Richard Rasmer         M5054        41/61   15:17       47:22
1532  Stacie Grennan         F4549      107/222   15:17       47:22
1533  Holly Lischer          F3539      156/254   15:17       47:22
1534  Kimmie Vanscyoc        F5054       94/216   15:17       47:23
1535  Michelle McCue-Magill  F5054       95/216   15:17       47:23
1536  Mary Jones             F7074         6/19   15:19       47:27
1537  Kathy Jones            F4549      108/222   15:19       47:27
1538  Dee McWilliams         F4549      109/222   15:19       47:27
1539  Rebecca Walmann        F2529      149/232   15:19       47:28
1540  Lucienne Wells         F5559       74/192   15:20       47:30
1541  Lynn Dengler           F5559       75/192   15:20       47:31
1542  Cammie MacMillan       F3539      157/254   15:20       47:31
1543  Kathy Bangasser        F5054       96/216   15:20       47:31
1544  Corina Andresen        F5054       97/216   15:20       47:31
1545  Deanna Jensen-Valliere F5054       98/216   15:20       47:32
1546  MacK Patrick           M2529        58/66   15:21       47:33
1547  Bree Obertance         F3539      158/254   15:21       47:34
1548  Deb Hancock            F6064        20/99   15:21       47:34
1549  Bobbi Walzem           F6064        21/99   15:21       47:35
1550  Randall Keller         M6569        10/19   15:21       47:35
1551  Lori Thomas            F5054       99/216   15:22       47:36
1552  Steve Erichsen         M4044        59/70   15:23       47:39
1553  Shonna Paulsen         F4044      104/177   15:23       47:39
1554  Lane Keller            F6569        19/58   15:23       47:40
1555  Jennifer Dillie        F5054      100/216   15:23       47:40
1556  Vicki Atzen            F6064        22/99   15:23       47:40
1557  Christopher Eder       M0114        59/71   15:23       47:42
1558  Kelly Jo Stonenurner   F4549      110/222   15:24       47:43
1559  Jennifer Troutwine     F3034      156/275   15:24       47:44
1560  Angie Shouse           F3539      159/254   15:24       47:44
1561  Melissa Miner          F4549      111/222   15:24       47:45
1562  Barb Poell             F4549      112/222   15:25       47:45
1563  Carolyn Haslinger      F4549      113/222   15:25       47:46
1564  Brooke Lochner         F0114       79/108   15:25       47:47
1565  Judy Wieskamp          F6064        23/99   15:25       47:48
1566  Maria Contreras-Huerta F2024       67/107   15:26       47:50
1567  Yesenia Calderon       F2024       68/107   15:26       47:50
1568  Johanna Eder           F4549      114/222   15:26       47:51
1569  Sarah Strawhacker      F2529      150/232   15:27       47:53
1570  Lauren Suiter          F2529      151/232   15:27       47:53
1571  Heather Ockerman       F2529      152/232   15:27       47:54
1572  Joe Cook               M4044        60/70   15:27       47:54
1573  Anne Roush             F4549      115/222   15:28       47:55
1574  Lynnann Cook           F3539      160/254   15:28       47:55
1575  Gabby Grunewald        F1519        45/63   15:29       48:00
1576  Jennifer Gertson       F4044      105/177   15:29       48:00
1577  Regan Slonecker        F3539      161/254   15:30       48:03
1578  W Matt Hays            M3539        59/79   15:32       48:08
1579  Alex Stuedemann        M3539        60/79   15:32       48:08
1580  Valerie Haun Hays      F3539      162/254   15:32       48:09
1581  Carol Pearson          F5559       76/192   15:33       48:10
1582  Patrick Horaney        M5054        42/61   15:33       48:10
1583  Erin Stuedemann        F3034      157/275   15:33       48:11
1584  Ella Jones             F0114       80/108   15:33       48:11
1585  Michelle Horaney       F4549      116/222   15:33       48:12
1586  Kyra Horaney           F0114       81/108   15:33       48:12
1587  Mary Jones             F4549      117/222   15:33       48:13
1588  Chris Jerome           M5559        33/46   15:33       48:13
1589  Jessica Hoffman        F3034      158/275   15:34       48:13
1590  Laurie Conard          F5559       77/192   15:34       48:13
1591  Maryann Lyle           F5559       78/192   15:34       48:14
1592  David Viviani          M0114        60/71   15:34       48:15
1593  Susan Viviani          F5559       79/192   15:34       48:15
1594  Mary Ann Wicks         F5054      101/216   15:35       48:17
1595  Karen Kline-Jerome     F5559       80/192   15:35       48:18
1596  Kathy Cornish          F4549      118/222   15:36       48:20
1597  Kathy Quinn            F6569        20/58   15:37       48:23
1598  Anna Engesser          F1519        46/63   15:37       48:23
1599  Erin Dindinger         F5054      102/216   15:37       48:23
1600  Bruce Lipkowitz        M5054        43/61   15:37       48:24
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1601  Jamie Vitek            F6064        24/99   15:37       48:24
1602  Daniele Busher         F4044      106/177   15:37       48:24
1603  Lu Olson               F5559       81/192   15:37       48:25
1604  Bill Olson             M6064        21/34   15:38       48:25
1605  Kristen Grunewald      F4549      119/222   15:38       48:27
1606  Michael Grunewald      M4549        43/56   15:38       48:28
1607  Christine Ekin         F5054      103/216   15:39       48:29
1608  Karen Wilfong          F6064        25/99   15:39       48:31
1609  Joan Baker             F5559       82/192   15:40       48:32
1610  Glenn Baker            M6064        22/34   15:40       48:32
1611  Tammi Larson           F5054      104/216   15:40       48:33
1612  Dawn Grau              F4549      120/222   15:40       48:34
1613  Nancy Hurlbut          F5559       83/192   15:40       48:34
1614  Leslie Watson          F5559       84/192   15:40       48:34
1615  Annette Garza          F5559       85/192   15:41       48:36
1616  Kathy Olson            F4549      121/222   15:41       48:36
1617  Pam Nietzel            F4549      122/222   15:42       48:39
1618  Teresa Brown           F5559       86/192   15:42       48:39
1619  James Cox              M5054        44/61   15:43       48:41
1620  Tina Beert             F6064        26/99   15:43       48:41
1621  Rich Toohill           M6569        11/19   15:43       48:42
1622  William Parrish        M0114        61/71   15:44       48:47
1623  Tarrah Parrish         F3034      159/275   15:44       48:47
1624  Robin Heiar            F5054      105/216   15:45       48:47
1625  Sara Sampson           F3034      160/275   15:45       48:48
1626  Sue Manning            F5054      106/216   15:46       48:51
1627  Cynthia Sadlek         F5559       87/192   15:46       48:52
1628  Elizabeth Heiar        F2529      153/232   15:46       48:52
1629  Jennifer Ewoldt        F4044      107/177   15:47       48:54
1630  Allison Durci          F2529      154/232   15:47       48:55
1631  Jessica White          F5054      107/216   15:48       48:58
1632  Helena Lira            F4549      123/222   15:48       48:58
1633  Jennifer Peters        F3539      163/254   15:48       48:58
1634  Ruthann Tobey-Brown    F6569        21/58   15:49       49:01
1635  Mindy Volkert          F3539      164/254   15:49       49:01
1636  Larry Burden           M4044        61/70   15:49       49:01
1637  Lisa Burden            F4549      124/222   15:49       49:01
1638  Keasha Armstrong       F4044      108/177   15:49       49:01
1639  Melanie Obrien         F3539      165/254   15:49       49:01
1640  Erin Freeborn          F3539      166/254   15:49       49:02
1641  Ashlee Wennmacher      F3034      161/275   15:50       49:03
1642  Deanna Hawkins         F5559       88/192   15:50       49:03
1643  Cheryl Eich            F5559       89/192   15:50       49:04
1644  Tia Gendron            F5054      108/216   15:50       49:04
1645  Louise Ramirez         F6064        27/99   15:51       49:06
1646  Erica Ewoldt           F3034      162/275   15:51       49:08
1647  Kelly Frakes           F5054      109/216   15:52       49:09
1648  Edward Simmons         M5054        45/61   15:52       49:10
1649  Elizabeth Wales        F0114       82/108   15:53       49:14
1650  Deanna Printy          F4044      109/177   15:53       49:14
1651  Diane Dau              F4549      125/222   15:54       49:15
1652  Gregory Wales          M6064        23/34   15:54       49:15
1653  Denise Argo            F5054      110/216   15:54       49:15
1654  Kendra Mercer          F2529      155/232   15:54       49:16
1655  Tamara Houseman        F5054      111/216   15:54       49:17
1656  Matthew Benson         M4549        44/56   15:55       49:19
1657  Nicole Gleason         F3539      167/254   15:55       49:21
1658  Tara Schulz            F4044      110/177   15:55       49:21
1659  Kathleen Farrell       F6569        22/58   15:56       49:24
1660  Juli Bear              F4044      111/177   15:57       49:24
1661  Gwen Scott             F5054      112/216   15:57       49:27
1662  Nathan Lauritzen       M1519        24/29   15:58       49:27
1663  Dani Clary             F1519        47/63   15:58       49:28
1664  Charlene Davis         F4044      112/177   15:58       49:28
1665  Jackie Lauritzen       F5054      113/216   15:58       49:30
1666  Kitka Galvin           F4044      113/177   15:59       49:30
1667  Carrie Duke            F2529      156/232   15:59       49:32
1668  John Glennon           M4549        45/56   15:59       49:32
1669  Sara Klauer            F3539      168/254   15:59       49:33
1670  Mary Slonecker         F5559       90/192   16:00       49:34
1671  Mike Slonecker         M5559        34/46   16:00       49:34
1672  Sara Aukee             F3034      163/275   16:00       49:35
1673  Irene Declercq         F6569        23/58   16:00       49:35
1674  Brenda Whitney         F5054      114/216   16:01       49:38
1675  James Salsberry        M6064        24/34   16:02       49:41
1676  Kathy Kipp             F6064        28/99   16:02       49:42
1677  Patricia Dever         F7074         7/19   16:03       49:44
1678  Kate Cavanagh          F5054      115/216   16:03       49:44
1679  Connie Maude Gregg     F6064        29/99   16:04       49:47
1680  Kelly Gericke          F3034      164/275   16:04       49:47
1681  Tom Cruise             M5054        46/61   16:04       49:48
1682  Laura Lade             F5559       91/192   16:05       49:50
1683  Samantha Lade          F3539      169/254   16:05       49:50
1684  Jessica Bartz          F2529      157/232   16:06       49:52
1685  Amanda Esche           F0114       83/108   16:06       49:53
1686  Dawn Voss              F4044      114/177   16:06       49:53
1687  Kristin Esche          F4044      115/177   16:06       49:53
1688  Brooke Hendrickx       F3539      170/254   16:06       49:54
1689  Traci Olderog          F3539      171/254   16:06       49:54
1690  Marci Strupp           F3539      172/254   16:06       49:54
1691  Amber Hoyt             F3034      165/275   16:07       49:56
1692  Kelly Adams            F4549      126/222   16:07       49:56
1693  Stacy Voelliger        F5054      116/216   16:07       49:57
1694  Tracy Schnell          F3539      173/254   16:07       49:57
1695  Linda Tank             F6064        30/99   16:07       49:57
1696  Lori Heimendinger      F4549      127/222   16:07       49:58
1697  Deb Slothower          F5054      117/216   16:08       49:59
1698  Lori Regenwether       F4549      128/222   16:09       50:03
1699  Ashley Knutson         F3034      166/275   16:09       50:03
1700  Christine Wangeline    F3539      174/254   16:09       50:04
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1701  Payton Walker          F1519        48/63   16:09       50:04
1702  Leslie Henkel          F3539      175/254   16:09       50:04
1703  Miles Ethridge         M0114        62/71   16:10       50:06
1704  Camille Keys           F0114       84/108   16:10       50:06
1705  Ashley Lopez           F2529      158/232   16:10       50:07
1706  Ngoc Knutson           F3539      176/254   16:11       50:09
1707  Elizabeth Kline        F3539      177/254   16:11       50:09
1708  Danielle Morgan        F3034      167/275   16:11       50:10
1709  Laurie Hughes          F5054      118/216   16:12       50:12
1710  Laura Silverberg       F4549      129/222   16:12       50:13
1711  Ava Ethridge           F0114       85/108   16:12       50:13
1712  Dan Jobst              M5559        35/46   16:13       50:14
1713  Jennifer Burklow       F3539      178/254   16:14       50:18
1714  Amanda Martin          F3539      179/254   16:14       50:18
1715  Tori McCubbin          F0114       86/108   16:14       50:18
1716  Kim McCubbin           M5054        47/61   16:14       50:19
1717  Katy Nelsen            F4044      116/177   16:14       50:19
1718  Melissa McCoy          F3539      180/254   16:15       50:21
1719  Jan Ebert              F6064        31/99   16:16       50:24
1720  Allison Antolik        F0114       87/108   16:16       50:24
1721  Mischelle Berrier      F4044      117/177   16:16       50:26
1722  Chelsea Ebert          F2024       69/107   16:16       50:26
1723  Mitchell Dekeyrel      M1519        25/29   16:17       50:26
1724  Rita Kaufman           F5054      119/216   16:17       50:26
1725  Kama Ethridge          F4044      118/177   16:17       50:27
1726  Brianna Barnett        F2529      159/232   16:17       50:27
1727  Heather Weber          F4549      130/222   16:17       50:27
1728  Juli Humiston          F5054      120/216   16:17       50:27
1729  Luann Polissaint       F5559       92/192   16:19       50:33
1730  Denise Musgrove        F4549      131/222   16:19       50:33
1731  Lori Bippus            F5559       93/192   16:19       50:34
1732  Sue Burke              F5054      121/216   16:19       50:34
1733  Tera Taylor            F3034      168/275   16:19       50:35
1734  Julie Wittenauer       F3539      181/254   16:20       50:35
1735  Sydney Mericle         M2024        16/21   16:20       50:36
1736  Taylor Mericle         M2024        17/21   16:20       50:36
1737  Tammy Schneider        F4044      119/177   16:20       50:36
1738  Cheryl Headley         F5559       94/192   16:20       50:37
1739  Shelly Mericle         F5054      122/216   16:20       50:37
1740  Tami Rosso             F5054      123/216   16:20       50:38
1741  Samantha Seaba         F2024       70/107   16:21       50:40
1742  Karen Carney           F5054      124/216   16:21       50:41
1743  Michael Austin         M6064        25/34   16:21       50:41
1744  Christel Seemann       F4549      132/222   16:21       50:42
1745  Amanda Bradshaw        F3539      182/254   16:22       50:42
1746  Christine Boudro       F3034      169/275   16:22       50:44
1747  Leigh Ann Nixon        F4044      120/177   16:22       50:44
1748  Floria Moore           F6569        24/58   16:22       50:44
1749  Jed Poust              M6064        26/34   16:23       50:46
1750  Renee Poust            F6064        32/99   16:24       50:49
1751  Amanda Lievens         F4044      121/177   16:24       50:50
1752  Jaime Newkirk          F4044      122/177   16:24       50:50
1753  Sarah Spires           F3539      183/254   16:24       50:50
1754  Kelly Sanders          F3539      184/254   16:25       50:51
1755  Emily Arkebauer        F2529      160/232   16:25       50:52
1756  Dawn Marshall          F3539      185/254   16:25       50:52
1757  Patrice Accola         F6569        25/58   16:25       50:52
1758  Makenna Loose          F0114       88/108   16:25       50:53
1759  Molly Accola           F4549      133/222   16:25       50:53
1760  Tyler Hunter           M0114        63/71   16:25       50:53
1761  Melinda Verstraete     F5559       95/192   16:25       50:53
1762  Marcy Doyle            F6569        26/58   16:25       50:54
1763  Meaghan Barnett        F5559       96/192   16:26       50:56
1764  Todd Volkert           M4549        46/56   16:26       50:56
1765  Jennifer Nagle         F4549      134/222   16:27       50:58
1766  Nicole Rowold          F3034      170/275   16:27       50:58
1767  Andrea Petersen        F4044      123/177   16:27       50:58
1768  Missy McCubbin         F5054      125/216   16:27       50:59
1769  Aran Reddig            F4549      135/222   16:28       51:01
1770  Amy Swearingen         F4549      136/222   16:28       51:02
1771  Jacquelynn Miller      F3034      171/275   16:28       51:02
1772  Jane Anne Buller       F5054      126/216   16:28       51:03
1773  Heidi Neels            F3539      186/254   16:28       51:03
1774  Sydney Wilcox          F1519        49/63   16:29       51:04
1775  George Doughty         M2529        59/66   16:29       51:05
1776  Lynda Verhelst         F5054      127/216   16:29       51:06
1777  Austin Castle          M2529        60/66   16:29       51:06
1778  Dana Vangilder         F5054      128/216   16:29       51:06
1779  Lynette Harland        F4549      137/222   16:30       51:07
1780  Sue Crampton           F5559       97/192   16:30       51:07
1781  Marietta Dziadyk       F6064        33/99   16:30       51:07
1782  Bohdan Dziadyk         M6569        12/19   16:30       51:08
1783  Gina Forbes            F4044      124/177   16:31       51:11
1784  Holli Brokaw           F3539      187/254   16:32       51:13
1785  Julia Kresin           F6064        34/99   16:32       51:14
1786  Shelley Roberson       F5054      129/216   16:32       51:14
1787  Ann Shaffer            F7579          1/6   16:32       51:15
1788  Rebecca Yerington      F4044      125/177   16:32       51:15
1789  Judith Brotherton      F7074         8/19   16:32       51:15
1790  Tandy Huber            F5054      130/216   16:33       51:16
1791  Marian Smith           F6569        27/58   16:33       51:17
1792  Joy Duffe              F5054      131/216   16:33       51:18
1793  Sarah Peck             F3539      188/254   16:33       51:18
1794  Katelyn Peck           F0114       89/108   16:33       51:18
1795  Tammy Shipp            F5559       98/192   16:33       51:19
1796  Debra Carter           F5559       99/192   16:34       51:19
1797  Cheryl Bennett         F4549      138/222   16:34       51:20
1798  Laura Wriedt           F4549      139/222   16:35       51:23
1799  Robin Friestad         F5054      132/216   16:35       51:23
1800  Deb McManus            F6064        35/99   16:35       51:24
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1801  Dale Wilson            M5054        48/61   16:35       51:24
1802  Jill Wilson            F4549      140/222   16:35       51:25
1803  Robert Hofer Sr        M4549        47/56   16:38       51:33
1804  Terri Baustian         F6064        36/99   16:38       51:34
1805  Victoria Preston       F5559      100/192   16:39       51:35
1806  Vickie Eilers          F5054      133/216   16:39       51:36
1807  Karen Martin           F5054      134/216   16:39       51:37
1808  Natalie Martin         F2024       71/107   16:39       51:37
1809  David Stombaugh        M4044        62/70   16:39       51:37
1810  Vicki Lampo            F5559      101/192   16:39       51:37
1811  Rosalva Portillo       F4044      126/177   16:40       51:38
1812  Jenna Wolfert          F4549      141/222   16:41       51:42
1813  Elizabeth McCartney    F2024       72/107   16:41       51:42
1814  Dean Walton            M4549        48/56   16:41       51:42
1815  Denise Maynard         F5054      135/216   16:41       51:43
1816  Connie Capper          F5054      136/216   16:42       51:44
1817  Tosherra Condon        F3034      172/275   16:42       51:44
1818  Nichole Simms          F3034      173/275   16:42       51:44
1819  Amy Dixon              F3539      189/254   16:42       51:45
1820  Tanya Stephens         F4044      127/177   16:42       51:45
1821  Rhonda Wesenberg       F3539      190/254   16:42       51:45
1822  Amy Jones              F3539      191/254   16:43       51:48
1823  Penny Jacobi           F6064        37/99   16:43       51:48
1824  Marcy Sturgill         F3034      174/275   16:43       51:49
1825  Marcia Duncomb         F4549      142/222   16:43       51:49
1826  Jeana McAllister       F6064        38/99   16:43       51:49
1827  Patt Englander         F6064        39/99   16:43       51:50
1828  Kim Millage            F3539      192/254   16:44       51:50
1829  Michelle Utterback     F4549      143/222   16:44       51:50
1830  Linda Selby            F5054      137/216   16:44       51:51
1831  Charlotte Haglund      F4549      144/222   16:46       51:57
1832  Kristina Rowell        F6064        40/99   16:46       51:57
1833  Emily Kelting          F3539      193/254   16:47       52:01
1834  Ella Amoni             F80UP          2/2   16:47       52:02
1835  Jill Schofield         F4044      128/177   16:47       52:02
1836  Jennifer Randolph      F4044      129/177   16:47       52:02
1837  Greg Cable             M5054        49/61   16:49       52:05
1838  Amber Werderman        F3539      194/254   16:49       52:07
1839  Barb Brereton          F6569        28/58   16:49       52:07
1840  Kayla Brereton         F0114       90/108   16:49       52:08
1841  Heather White          F2529      161/232   16:49       52:08
1842  Chris Ethridge         M3539        61/79   16:50       52:10
1843  Beth Lokenvitz         F5054      138/216   16:50       52:11
1844  Zelda Winslow          F6569        29/58   16:50       52:11
1845  Kim Burkamper          F5559      102/192   16:51       52:13
1846  Mary Storjohann        F5054      139/216   16:51       52:13
1847  Norma Gonzalez         F4549      145/222   16:51       52:14
1848  Butch Woner            M6569        13/19   16:52       52:17
1849  Kathy Emorey           F6064        41/99   16:53       52:18
1850  Louise Getz            F6569        30/58   16:53       52:18
1851  Amy Keys               F4044      130/177   16:53       52:19
1852  Lori Dryg              F5054      140/216   16:53       52:20
1853  Christy Lundahl        F6064        42/99   16:53       52:20
1854  Staci Engstrom         F5054      141/216   16:54       52:21
1855  Samantha Heath         F2024       73/107   16:55       52:24
1856  Ellen Scranton         F7074         9/19   16:55       52:24
1857  Sarah Hill             F2529      162/232   16:55       52:24
1858  Alyssa Carpita         F1519        50/63   16:55       52:24
1859  Justine Young          F3034      175/275   16:56       52:29
1860  Kara Hamann            F3034      176/275   16:56       52:30
1861  Emily Burden           F1519        51/63   16:56       52:30
1862  Paige Hanna            F2529      163/232   16:57       52:31
1863  Melanie Adams          F4549      146/222   16:57       52:31
1864  Becky Noble            F4549      147/222   16:57       52:32
1865  Kim Curtis             F5559      103/192   16:57       52:33
1866  David Adams            M4044        63/70   16:57       52:33
1867  Jan Jacobs             F5559      104/192   16:57       52:33
1868  Susan Rogers           F5559      105/192   16:57       52:33
1869  Valerie Yazbec         F5559      106/192   16:58       52:34
1870  Tricia Sours           F3539      195/254   16:58       52:34
1871  Gail Thompson          F5559      107/192   16:58       52:34
1872  Cheryl Carpita         F4549      148/222   16:58       52:35
1873  Laura Chumbley         F5559      108/192   16:58       52:35
1874  Anthony Carpita        M4549        49/56   16:58       52:35
1875  Lisa Gonzalez-Depaepe  F3539      196/254   16:58       52:36
1876  Lindsey Henke          F3539      197/254   17:00       52:42
1877  Kaylon Shannon         F3034      177/275   17:00       52:42
1878  Brittany Donald        F2529      164/232   17:01       52:43
1879  Wendy Donald           F4549      149/222   17:01       52:43
1880  Nic Caldwell           M3034        45/59   17:01       52:44
1881  Rhiannon Fredenburg    F3539      198/254   17:01       52:45
1882  Susan Padilla          F5559      109/192   17:02       52:46
1883  Chris Lambrecht        F4549      150/222   17:02       52:47
1884  Lisa Schuldt           F4549      151/222   17:02       52:47
1885  April Keeney           F4549      152/222   17:02       52:47
1886  Sheri Bullock          F4549      153/222   17:02       52:47
1887  Mary Keeney            F4549      154/222   17:02       52:47
1888  Jim Betsworth          M6064        27/34   17:02       52:48
1889  Bryon Wilfong          M3539        62/79   17:02       52:48
1890  Deb Fore               F5559      110/192   17:02       52:48
1891  Lisa Betsworth         F6064        43/99   17:02       52:48
1892  Kerry Schepers         F4549      155/222   17:03       52:49
1893  Theresa Bull-Gowdy     F5559      111/192   17:03       52:49
1894  Shelly Janikowski      F5054      142/216   17:03       52:49
1895  Theresa Crist          F6064        44/99   17:03       52:50
1896  Janice Levsen          F6569        31/58   17:03       52:50
1897  Kathy Ragona           F5054      143/216   17:03       52:50
1898  Paulette Sackett       F4549      156/222   17:03       52:50
1899  Christine Haut         F5054      144/216   17:03       52:50
1900  Christina Stockman     F2529      165/232   17:03       52:50
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1901  Cindy Dewitte          F6064        45/99   17:03       52:50
1902  Diana Burnett          F4044      131/177   17:03       52:51
1903  Josie Corona           F3034      178/275   17:03       52:51
1904  Marilyn Arp            F6569        32/58   17:04       52:52
1905  Susan Villareal        F5559      112/192   17:04       52:54
1906  Kathy McDaniel         F5559      113/192   17:04       52:55
1907  Nicole Steffes         F3034      179/275   17:05       52:55
1908  Nate Nazari            M1519        26/29   17:05       52:55
1909  Gary Budelier          M5559        36/46   17:05       52:55
1910  Rachel Paulsen         F2529      166/232   17:05       52:56
1911  Louann Whitaker        F4549      157/222   17:05       52:57
1912  Joe Wall               M6569        14/19   17:06       52:59
1913  Marcia King            F6064        46/99   17:06       52:59
1914  Joseph McKeown         M6569        15/19   17:06       52:59
1915  Roland Hanson          M0114        64/71   17:07       53:02
1916  Barb Lowe              F6064        47/99   17:07       53:04
1917  Patty Herzberg         F5054      145/216   17:08       53:05
1918  Molly Wiebel           F2529      167/232   17:08       53:07
1919  Gretchen McLaughlin    F5054      146/216   17:08       53:07
1920  Amy Paul               F5054      147/216   17:09       53:08
1921  Emily Morland          F3034      180/275   17:09       53:08
1922  Barbara Colburn        F5054      148/216   17:09       53:08
1923  Kate Swanson           F6064        48/99   17:09       53:08
1924  Sophie Winkelman       F2529      168/232   17:09       53:08
1925  Michelle Cassidy       F4549      158/222   17:09       53:09
1926  Morgan Young           F2024       74/107   17:10       53:11
1927  Sydney Prochaska       F1519        52/63   17:10       53:12
1928  Judy Prochaska         F5054      149/216   17:10       53:13
1929  Emily Kirkland         F2529      169/232   17:11       53:14
1930  Robin Hintze           F6064        49/99   17:11       53:15
1931  Jan Potter             F5559      114/192   17:12       53:19
1932  Tory Stahler           F3034      181/275   17:13       53:20
1933  Cyndra Losasso         F6569        33/58   17:13       53:20
1934  Aaron Holtman          M5054        50/61   17:13       53:22
1935  Paula Holtman          F4549      159/222   17:13       53:22
1936  Andrea Enright         F4549      160/222   17:13       53:22
1937  Brad Hurt              M4044        64/70   17:13       53:23
1938  Cheri Mueller          F6569        34/58   17:14       53:24
1939  Brad Dye               M6064        28/34   17:14       53:25
1940  Joanna Dye             F5559      115/192   17:14       53:25
1941  Karen Miles            F6064        50/99   17:15       53:27
1942  Kelly Miles            F3539      199/254   17:15       53:29
1943  Kayli Ahuja            F2024       75/107   17:16       53:30
1944  Vicki Raney            F6064        51/99   17:16       53:31
1945  Marianne Whitmer       F6064        52/99   17:16       53:31
1946  Sheila Ahuja           F2024       76/107   17:16       53:31
1947  Whitney Cameron        F2024       77/107   17:16       53:32
1948  Christian Demoss       M2024        18/21   17:16       53:32
1949  Amie King              F3034      182/275   17:17       53:32
1950  Heather Ritchie        F4549      161/222   17:17       53:33
1951  Tara Yoder             F3539      200/254   17:17       53:33
1952  Elizabeth Elander      F2529      170/232   17:17       53:34
1953  Michele Wright         F5054      150/216   17:17       53:34
1954  Erin Moore             F4044      132/177   17:17       53:35
1955  Jill Colgan            F4044      133/177   17:17       53:35
1956  Jennifer Ballard       F3034      183/275   17:18       53:35
1957  Chris Burroughs        F6064        53/99   17:18       53:36
1958  Daniel Ballard         M3034        46/59   17:18       53:36
1959  Kamryn Sikkema         F0114       91/108   17:19       53:41
1960  Kim Olson              F2529      171/232   17:20       53:42
1961  Laura Smith            F2529      172/232   17:20       53:42
1962  Sarah Browning         F3034      184/275   17:20       53:42
1963  Rachel Perry           F3539      201/254   17:20       53:44
1964  Tana Spires            F6569        35/58   17:21       53:47
1965  Chris Meersman         F6064        54/99   17:22       53:48
1966  Cheryl Ashcraft        F6064        55/99   17:22       53:49
1967  Melissa Sweeney        F3034      185/275   17:23       53:53
1968  Jessica Teichman       F3539      202/254   17:23       53:53
1969  Purnell Imel           M7074          4/8   17:24       53:54
1970  Cheryl Faidley         F5559      116/192   17:24       53:54
1971  Dee Ahuja              M5054        51/61   17:24       53:55
1972  Janet Imel             F7074        10/19   17:24       53:55
1973  Amanda Mitton          F3539      203/254   17:24       53:56
1974  Jerry A. Kreiter       M7579          3/4   17:24       53:57
1975  Kristine Neumann       F3034      186/275   17:25       53:59
1976  Ashlee Neumann         F2529      173/232   17:25       53:59
1977  Amber Simmons          F2529      174/232   17:25       53:59
1978  Lauren Gustafson       F3034      187/275   17:25       53:59
1979  Maegan Neil            F0114       92/108   17:26       54:02
1980  Amy Roehrs             F4549      162/222   17:27       54:05
1981  Colleen Budelier       F5559      117/192   17:27       54:05
1982  Carrie Pauley          F4549      163/222   17:27       54:06
1983  Lori Meierotto         F5054      151/216   17:27       54:06
1984  Emma Bowman            F2024       78/107   17:28       54:07
1985  Rachelle Pelton        F3539      204/254   17:28       54:07
1986  Dorothy Hill           F5559      118/192   17:28       54:08
1987  Marian Hudson          F5054      152/216   17:28       54:09
1988  Pamela Geregova        F6064        56/99   17:28       54:09
1989  Theresa Bowman         F5559      119/192   17:29       54:10
1990  Linda Biscontine       F6064        57/99   17:29       54:10
1991  Rosalind Fennesy       F5559      120/192   17:29       54:11
1992  Shannon Blind          F2024       79/107   17:29       54:12
1993  Stacey Terry           F4549      164/222   17:30       54:13
1994  Joseph Swanson         M5559        37/46   17:30       54:13
1995  Stacy Sikkema          F4044      134/177   17:30       54:13
1996  Patricia Stevens       F3539      205/254   17:30       54:14
1997  Christine McCann       F4549      165/222   17:30       54:14
1998  Angela Litterst        F4549      166/222   17:30       54:14
1999  Jennifer Hamerlinck    F5054      153/216   17:30       54:15
2000  Kristin Russell        F2024       80/107   17:31       54:16
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2001  Hannah Russell         F2024       81/107   17:31       54:16
2002  Dennis Anhalt          M5054        52/61   17:31       54:18
2003  Jackie Anhalt          F5054      154/216   17:31       54:18
2004  Mary Beth Hurst        F6569        36/58   17:32       54:19
2005  Corrie Mason           F3539      206/254   17:32       54:19
2006  Kitty Temming          F6064        58/99   17:32       54:20
2007  Brittany Kipp          F2024       82/107   17:32       54:21
2008  Kristen Murley         F2529      175/232   17:32       54:21
2009  Mary Kipp              F6064        59/99   17:33       54:22
2010  Pamela Loter           F6569        37/58   17:33       54:22
2011  Brianna Lovelady       F3034      188/275   17:33       54:24
2012  Missy Zeman            F4044      135/177   17:33       54:24
2013  Katie Tangen           F2529      176/232   17:33       54:25
2014  Bridget Crocker        F2529      177/232   17:33       54:25
2015  Joan Walton            F4549      167/222   17:34       54:27
2016  Tammy McCartney        F5054      155/216   17:34       54:28
2017  Marcia Obenhaus        F5054      156/216   17:35       54:29
2018  Lori Lindsey           F4549      168/222   17:35       54:30
2019  Deborah Argenta        F5054      157/216   17:35       54:30
2020  Stefanie Obenhaus      F2024       83/107   17:35       54:30
2021  Ann Jones              F4549      169/222   17:35       54:31
2022  Lori Bruning           F6064        60/99   17:36       54:33
2023  Sarah Marshall         F2529      178/232   17:37       54:35
2024  Mariela Alvarez        F2529      179/232   17:37       54:35
2025  Astrid Garcia          F6569        38/58   17:39       54:40
2026  Brittany Schultz       F2024       84/107   17:39       54:41
2027  Andrea Rawls           F3034      189/275   17:39       54:42
2028  Anji Neil              F4044      136/177   17:40       54:45
2029  Kessille Gedye         F3539      207/254   17:40       54:46
2030  Summer Volk            F4044      137/177   17:40       54:46
2031  Bruce Blind            M4549        50/56   17:42       54:50
2032  Gina State             F4044      138/177   17:42       54:50
2033  Lynn Blind             F4549      170/222   17:42       54:51
2034  Chasity Holmquist      F3539      208/254   17:42       54:51
2035  William McCullough     M5559        38/46   17:44       54:56
2036  Peggy McCullough       F5559      121/192   17:44       54:56
2037  Jennifer Gedye         F3539      209/254   17:44       54:56
2038  Heather Smith          F5054      158/216   17:44       54:58
2039  Nicole Walsh           F3034      190/275   17:44       54:58
2040  Brittany Coryn         F2529      180/232   17:44       54:59
2041  Ben Pashon             M2024        19/21   17:45       54:59
2042  Dora Ortiz             F0114       93/108   17:45       54:59
2043  Alondra Garcia         F0114       94/108   17:45       54:59
2044  Patty Handley          F5559      122/192   17:45       55:00
2045  Cathy Pashon           F5559      123/192   17:45       55:01
2046  Cheryl Narby           F5559      124/192   17:45       55:02
2047  Cindy Hanegmon         F5559      125/192   17:46       55:03
2048  Cathe Hansen           F6064        61/99   17:46       55:03
2049  Danielle Frields       F2529      181/232   17:46       55:04
2050  Denny Fox              M5054        53/61   17:46       55:04
2051  Gwen Herberg           F5559      126/192   17:47       55:07
2052  Jean Wenthold          F6064        62/99   17:47       55:07
2053  Lisa Craig             F5559      127/192   17:48       55:09
2054  Terri Fox              F5559      128/192   17:48       55:09
2055  Vicki Laud             F6569        39/58   17:48       55:10
2056  Janet B Lampasona      F6064        63/99   17:48       55:10
2057  Catherine Vanhecke     F7074        11/19   17:48       55:10
2058  Heather Hendricks      F3034      191/275   17:49       55:13
2059  Michele Lofgren        F4549      171/222   17:49       55:14
2060  Samuel Dockery         M2024        20/21   17:50       55:15
2061  Nolan Wandrey          M0114        65/71   17:50       55:15
2062  Vanessa Iles           F3539      210/254   17:50       55:15
2063  Jeremy Hull            M3539        63/79   17:50       55:15
2064  Jessica Raymer         F2529      182/232   17:50       55:15
2065  Rachel Ashmun          F3034      192/275   17:50       55:15
2066  Andrea Clark           F2024       85/107   17:50       55:15
2067  Kay Hull               F5559      129/192   17:50       55:17
2068  Pam Ehrecke            F7074        12/19   17:50       55:17
2069  Nichole Lewis          F1519        53/63   17:51       55:18
2070  Angela Joers           F5054      159/216   17:51       55:18
2071  Juanita Ghere          F5559      130/192   17:51       55:18
2072  Kelly Rashid           F5559      131/192   17:51       55:18
2073  Melissa Olson          F3034      193/275   17:51       55:19
2074  Michele Olson          F3034      194/275   17:51       55:19
2075  Lucinda Anderson       F6064        64/99   17:51       55:20
2076  Sharon Schwarz         F6569        40/58   17:52       55:24
2077  Becky Luth             F5559      132/192   17:53       55:24
2078  Michael Giehm          M3539        64/79   17:53       55:26
2079  Dave Brasseur          M5559        39/46   17:53       55:26
2080  Pat Brasseur           F5559      133/192   17:54       55:28
2081  Cynthia Bawden         F4549      172/222   17:54       55:28
2082  Steve Cornwell         M5054        54/61   17:54       55:29
2083  Lori Ferguson          F5559      134/192   17:54       55:29
2084  Sharon Suss            F7074        13/19   17:54       55:29
2085  Kaylee Cornwell        F5054      160/216   17:54       55:29
2086  Cynthia Genung         F5054      161/216   17:55       55:31
2087  Noah Farwell           M0114        66/71   17:55       55:32
2088  Amy Martin             F3034      195/275   17:55       55:32
2089  Amber McKeag           F3034      196/275   17:55       55:32
2090  Melissa Russell        F4044      139/177   17:56       55:33
2091  Mary Drury             F5559      135/192   17:56       55:34
2092  Molly Fegter           F2529      183/232   17:56       55:34
2093  Anthony Oliva          M3539        65/79   17:56       55:35
2094  Elijah Farwell         M0114        67/71   17:56       55:35
2095  Natalie Oliva          F3539      211/254   17:56       55:36
2096  Gayle Doyle            F5559      136/192   17:56       55:36
2097  Michele Stoneking      F5559      137/192   17:57       55:37
2098  Lindsay Rinehart       F2529      184/232   17:57       55:37
2099  Ariana Rinehart        F1519        54/63   17:57       55:37
2100  Eric Rowold            M3034        47/59   17:57       55:39
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2101  Wendy Martin           F4549      173/222   17:57       55:39
2102  Nic Rath               M3539        66/79   17:58       55:40
2103  Marsha Tangen          F5559      138/192   17:58       55:40
2104  Angela Logan           F4549      174/222   17:58       55:40
2105  Meredith Tangen        F2529      185/232   17:58       55:40
2106  Faythe Farwell         F4044      140/177   17:58       55:40
2107  Sharla Rath            F3539      212/254   17:58       55:41
2108  Mike Kendrick          M6569        16/19   17:58       55:41
2109  Sandra Kendrick        F6569        41/58   17:58       55:42
2110  Teri Coe               F5559      139/192   17:59       55:44
2111  Amy Patton             F4044      141/177   17:59       55:45
2112  Kortney Gierlus        F2529      186/232   17:59       55:45
2113  Tracy Anderson         F3034      197/275   17:59       55:45
2114  Sue Ickes              F6064        65/99   17:59       55:45
2115  Kathy Gierlus          F6064        66/99   18:00       55:46
2116  Alice Dobbeleare       F6569        42/58   18:01       55:49
2117  Fran Kolling           F6569        43/58   18:01       55:50
2118  John Renner            M7074          5/8   18:01       55:50
2119  Sandra Flaherty        F5054      162/216   18:01       55:51
2120  Greg Poell             M6064        29/34   18:02       55:52
2121  Teresa Wessling        F5054      163/216   18:02       55:53
2122  Jeri Poell             F5559      140/192   18:02       55:54
2123  Sharon Kirkhove        F5559      141/192   18:03       55:56
2124  Nicole Ailabouni       F3539      213/254   18:04       55:58
2125  Theresa Anderson       F5559      142/192   18:04       55:59
2126  Leanne Crane           F4549      175/222   18:04       55:59
2127  Tracey Sands           F2024       86/107   18:04       55:59
2128  Kim Sands              F5054      164/216   18:04       56:00
2129  Julie Ryan             F5559      143/192   18:04       56:01
2130  John McEvoy            M3034        48/59   18:05       56:01
2131  Sarah Tollenaer        F2529      187/232   18:05       56:02
2132  Nader Ailabouni        M3539        67/79   18:05       56:02
2133  Amy Tollenaer          F3034      198/275   18:05       56:03
2134  Morgan Ryan            F5054      165/216   18:05       56:03
2135  Rhonda Bartz           F4549      176/222   18:06       56:06
2136  Tina Rajnowski         F4549      177/222   18:06       56:06
2137  Kayla Bartz            F2024       87/107   18:06       56:07
2138  Michele Rutledge       F5054      166/216   18:07       56:07
2139  Gail Cavins            F5559      144/192   18:07       56:07
2140  Judy Smith             F6569        44/58   18:07       56:08
2141  Lindy Anderson         F6064        67/99   18:07       56:08
2142  Anna Plotner           F5054      167/216   18:07       56:09
2143  Rita Nagle             F5054      168/216   18:07       56:10
2144  Kelsey Cavins          F2024       88/107   18:08       56:11
2145  Jennifer Wemhoff       F4044      142/177   18:08       56:11
2146  Kerri Nykoluk          F4549      178/222   18:08       56:11
2147  Brandon Hoaglin        M3539        68/79   18:08       56:12
2148  Stephanie Ruhberg      F3034      199/275   18:08       56:12
2149  Jaime Salsberry        F4044      143/177   18:08       56:13
2150  Jed Ruhberg            M5559        40/46   18:09       56:14
2151  Stephanie Hoaglin      F3034      200/275   18:09       56:15
2152  Susan Koska            F6064        68/99   18:10       56:17
2153  Kelly Roehm            F5054      169/216   18:11       56:21
2154  Sarah Wycoff           F3034      201/275   18:11       56:21
2155  Katie Pearson          F2529      188/232   18:11       56:22
2156  Corianne Deboever      F3034      202/275   18:12       56:23
2157  Lorri Lund             F6064        69/99   18:12       56:24
2158  Jan Hofer              F6064        70/99   18:12       56:24
2159  Josselyn Smith         F4549      179/222   18:12       56:24
2160  Kryslynne Phares       F2529      189/232   18:12       56:24
2161  Tina Sims              F5559      145/192   18:12       56:24
2162  Anna Zak Stecher       F3539      214/254   18:12       56:24
2163  Lyndsey Olson          F3034      203/275   18:12       56:25
2164  Christy Wieckhorst     F3034      204/275   18:12       56:25
2165  Kathy Anderson         F5054      170/216   18:13       56:26
2166  Tammy Fisher           F5054      171/216   18:13       56:28
2167  Jean Giles             F6064        71/99   18:13       56:28
2168  Susan Goodley          F6064        72/99   18:13       56:28
2169  Kristin Tolle          F3034      205/275   18:13       56:29
2170  Tristan Tolle          M3034        49/59   18:14       56:29
2171  Brenda Fox             F4549      180/222   18:14       56:29
2172  Vickie Willis          F5054      172/216   18:14       56:30
2173  Penny Ackerman         F5054      173/216   18:14       56:30
2174  Christina Fox          F1519        55/63   18:14       56:30
2175  Marie Richman          F3539      215/254   18:14       56:31
2176  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:14       56:31
2177  Chris Miclot           F5559      146/192   18:14       56:32
2178  Danica Rippentrop      F0114       95/108   18:14       56:32
2179  Stephanie Liautaud     F3034      206/275   18:15       56:33
2180  Darryl Lokenvitz       M7074          6/8   18:17       56:39
2181  Meg Ruhberg            M5559        41/46   18:17       56:40
2182  Mike Stecher           M3034        50/59   18:17       56:41
2183  Stacie Langan          F3034      207/275   18:18       56:42
2184  Samantha Conger        F3034      208/275   18:18       56:42
2185  Kevin Conger           M2529        61/66   18:18       56:43
2186  Lola Hanson            F4044      144/177   18:18       56:43
2187  Christopher Berglund   M3539        69/79   18:19       56:45
2188  Ann Lorenz             F7074        14/19   18:19       56:45
2189  Christine Sigwarth     F5054      174/216   18:19       56:45
2190  Darrin Hanson          M4549        51/56   18:19       56:46
2191  Bryan Hoback           M3539        70/79   18:19       56:46
2192  Jessica Fox            F3034      209/275   18:19       56:47
2193  Julie Boyler           F3034      210/275   18:20       56:48
2194  Kimberly Fox           F5559      147/192   18:20       56:49
2195  Rebecca Adolphson      F3034      211/275   18:20       56:49
2196  Mary Johnson           F5559      148/192   18:21       56:51
2197  Linda Leinbach         F5054      175/216   18:21       56:51
2198  Jennifer Policha       F2529      190/232   18:21       56:53
2199  Stacey Hoback          F3034      212/275   18:21       56:53
2200  Tiphanee Stemmer       F2529      191/232   18:22       56:54
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2201  Lori Gowdy             F3034      213/275   18:22       56:54
2202  Yvonne Orr             F6064        73/99   18:22       56:55
2203  Audrey Steffen         F2024       89/107   18:22       56:56
2204  Megan Smith            F4044      145/177   18:22       56:57
2205  Amanda Dillon          F3034      214/275   18:23       56:57
2206  Pam Bergman            F4549      181/222   18:23       56:57
2207  Julie Wildermuth       F4549      182/222   18:23       56:58
2208  Angie Anderson         F3034      215/275   18:23       56:59
2209  Joshua Maxwell         M3539        71/79   18:23       56:59
2210  Carrie Adams           F5559      149/192   18:24       57:00
2211  Tabitha Evans          F2024       90/107   18:24       57:01
2212  Susan Canterbury       F4549      183/222   18:24       57:02
2213  Evan Cooper            M2024        21/21   18:24       57:02
2214  Lana Brees             F4549      184/222   18:24       57:02
2215  Kyle Birney            M3034        51/59   18:24       57:02
2216  Claire Steele          F0114       96/108   18:24       57:02
2217  Ann Birney             F3034      216/275   18:24       57:03
2218  Sinead Steele          F4549      185/222   18:25       57:03
2219  Kathleen Hernandez     F3539      216/254   18:25       57:04
2220  Michelle Miers         F5054      176/216   18:25       57:05
2221  Deb Valkenaar          F5559      150/192   18:25       57:05
2222  Paula Ryan             F7579          2/6   18:25       57:05
2223  Emily Riner            F2529      192/232   18:25       57:05
2224  Allison McClimon       F3539      217/254   18:25       57:05
2225  Amy Schelker           F3539      218/254   18:25       57:05
2226  Gina Riner             F5054      177/216   18:25       57:05
2227  Karen Scott            F5054      178/216   18:25       57:06
2228  Sarah Blanchard        F3034      217/275   18:26       57:06
2229  Greg Jones             M2529        62/66   18:26       57:07
2230  Julie Timmons          F4549      186/222   18:26       57:07
2231  Rita Carlson           F5559      151/192   18:26       57:07
2232  Michelle Robbins       F5054      179/216   18:26       57:07
2233  Holly Humphrey         F3034      218/275   18:26       57:08
2234  Joan Larson            F6064        74/99   18:26       57:08
2235  Katherine Jones        F2024       91/107   18:26       57:09
2236  Amber Weeks            F3539      219/254   18:27       57:10
2237  Amanda Davis           F2529      193/232   18:27       57:10
2238  Scott Jones            M5559        42/46   18:27       57:10
2239  Kale Hyder             F1519        56/63   18:27       57:10
2240  Sarah Tillberg         F4044      146/177   18:27       57:11
2241  Kayla Mason            F3034      219/275   18:27       57:11
2242  Cyndi Gipp             F6064        75/99   18:27       57:11
2243  Marcy Hyder            F5054      180/216   18:27       57:11
2244  Stacy Anderson         F3539      220/254   18:27       57:11
2245  Rebecca Landwehr       F5559      152/192   18:27       57:12
2246  Andrew Lestor          M3034        52/59   18:27       57:12
2247  Elizabeth Riley        F4549      187/222   18:27       57:12
2248  Mary Griep             F6064        76/99   18:28       57:12
2249  Julie Pulkrabek        F5054      181/216   18:28       57:13
2250  Lyndi Lemay            F2529      194/232   18:28       57:13
2251  Samantha Lestor        F2529      195/232   18:28       57:13
2252  Rebecca Reed           F3539      221/254   18:29       57:18
2253  Danae Wunderlich       F3034      220/275   18:30       57:18
2254  Patty Colburn          F5054      182/216   18:30       57:18
2255  Helen Wols             F4549      188/222   18:30       57:19
2256  Bekka Falkers          F1519        57/63   18:30       57:19
2257  Donna Carlson          F7579          3/6   18:30       57:19
2258  Joanne Riedl           F7074        15/19   18:30       57:21
2259  Kent Stoefen           M4549        52/56   18:30       57:21
2260  Nicole Kirschmann      F3539      222/254   18:30       57:21
2261  Tina Morris            F4549      189/222   18:31       57:22
2262  Jill Stoefen           F4044      147/177   18:31       57:22
2263  Carole Dunkin          F6569        45/58   18:31       57:24
2264  Linda Lentz            F7579          4/6   18:32       57:28
2265  Shelley Siebel         F4044      148/177   18:33       57:29
2266  Terri Stanger          F4549      190/222   18:33       57:29
2267  Jennifer Meador        F4044      149/177   18:33       57:29
2268  Angie Meinsma          F3034      221/275   18:33       57:29
2269  Dara Barney            F5054      183/216   18:33       57:29
2270  Heather Sparks         F3539      223/254   18:33       57:29
2271  Dannielle Meister      F4549      191/222   18:33       57:30
2272  Mary Sweeney           F5559      153/192   18:34       57:31
2273  Norma Kauzlarich       F5054      184/216   18:34       57:31
2274  Matthew Klauer         M3539        72/79   18:36       57:39
2275  Stephanie Boyer        F3034      222/275   18:36       57:39
2276  Rena Morse             F4549      192/222   18:36       57:40
2277  Jana Bennett           F4549      193/222   18:37       57:40
2278  Jennifer Miller        F3539      224/254   18:37       57:41
2279  Lynn Heath             F4549      194/222   18:38       57:45
2280  Alex Rozga             F4549      195/222   18:38       57:46
2281  Terra Folger           F4044      150/177   18:38       57:46
2282  Paul Rozga             M4549        53/56   18:38       57:46
2283  Darryl Fringer         M5054        55/61   18:39       57:47
2284  Mary Batey             F3034      223/275   18:39       57:47
2285  Joan Fishburn          F6064        77/99   18:39       57:48
2286  Jennifer Littrell      F4044      151/177   18:39       57:49
2287  Chrissy Hillbloom      F3539      225/254   18:39       57:49
2288  Jill Schriner          F3539      226/254   18:40       57:50
2289  Carrie Mahlo           F4044      152/177   18:40       57:50
2290  Gilbert Jones          M6064        30/34   18:40       57:52
2291  Corinne Heller         F3034      224/275   18:40       57:52
2292  Gail Jones             F6064        78/99   18:40       57:52
2293  Katie Benedict         F2529      196/232   18:41       57:53
2294  Steve Miller           M6064        31/34   18:41       57:54
2295  Emily Waller           F3034      225/275   18:41       57:55
2296  Kristina Schott        F2024       92/107   18:42       57:59
2297  Molly Ryan             F3539      227/254   18:42       57:59
2298  Delilah Ryan           F0114       97/108   18:43       57:59
2299  Lyndsey Wegener        F2529      197/232   18:43       57:59
2300  Melisa Hofer           F4549      196/222   18:43       58:01
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2301  Kelly Vroman           F4549      197/222   18:43       58:02
2302  Riley Levan            F0114       98/108   18:44       58:02
2303  Melissa Levan          F3034      226/275   18:44       58:04
2304  Sonya Winter           F4549      198/222   18:45       58:05
2305  Kay Cable              F5054      185/216   18:45       58:05
2306  Patty Mullen           F5559      154/192   18:45       58:06
2307  Lisa Stearns           F5559      155/192   18:45       58:07
2308  Kristine Klauer        F4549      199/222   18:45       58:07
2309  Ann Marie Erickson     F5054      186/216   18:45       58:07
2310  Sarena Whitmer         F4044      153/177   18:45       58:07
2311  Elizabeth Cervantes    F3034      227/275   18:45       58:07
2312  Sarah Pacha            F3034      228/275   18:45       58:08
2313  Anette Mendoza         F5559      156/192   18:45       58:08
2314  James Barber           M5054        56/61   18:46       58:11
2315  Christine Barber       F5054      187/216   18:47       58:12
2316  Julie Denison          F5054      188/216   18:47       58:12
2317  Suzanne O'Brien        F6064        79/99   18:47       58:14
2318  Tom Flores             M6064        32/34   18:48       58:15
2319  David Crockett         M7074          7/8   18:48       58:15
2320  Lela Bieri             F5559      157/192   18:48       58:16
2321  Erica Dziadyk Rosenber F3539      228/254   18:49       58:19
2322  Julian Dziadyk         M0114        68/71   18:50       58:21
2323  Brooke Van Damme       F0114       99/108   18:51       58:24
2324  Shawna Rossmiller      F4044      154/177   18:51       58:25
2325  Jen Arredondo          F3539      229/254   18:51       58:25
2326  Ashley Abrahamson      F3034      229/275   18:51       58:25
2327  Michelle Butcher       F4549      200/222   18:52       58:27
2328  Gloria Grafton         F6064        80/99   18:52       58:27
2329  Erin Clark             F3034      230/275   18:52       58:27
2330  Theresa Hogue          F5054      189/216   18:52       58:28
2331  Johnna Olson           F5559      158/192   18:52       58:28
2332  Jeremy Ludin           M3539        73/79   18:52       58:29
2333  Rachel Schumaker       F2529      198/232   18:53       58:32
2334  Caitlyn Warner         F2529      199/232   18:53       58:33
2335  Brian Krup             M3034        53/59   18:53       58:33
2336  Marijo Vols            F5559      159/192   18:54       58:33
2337  Franki Cunningham      F6064        81/99   18:54       58:35
2338  Jakob Polanco          M1519        27/29   18:54       58:36
2339  Dee Neff               F4044      155/177   18:55       58:37
2340  Kim Smith              F3539      230/254   18:55       58:37
2341  Monique Maynard        F3034      231/275   18:55       58:37
2342  Lisa Heber             F5559      160/192   18:55       58:38
2343  Christa Lopez          F2529      200/232   18:56       58:41
2344  Jill Horton            F4549      201/222   18:56       58:41
2345  Libby Lopez            F5559      161/192   18:56       58:41
2346  Angelica Vicuna        F3034      232/275   18:58       58:46
2347  Jean Ruefer            F5559      162/192   18:58       58:46
2348  Michelle Ruefer        F2529      201/232   18:58       58:46
2349  Sabrina Rinehart       F0114      100/108   18:58       58:47
2350  Jaime De La Cruz       F2529      202/232   18:58       58:47
2351  Randy Rinehart         M3034        54/59   18:59       58:48
2352  Meggan Reinier         F2529      203/232   18:59       58:49
2353  Elisabeth Demarest     F4044      156/177   18:59       58:50
2354  Nicole Besse           F3539      231/254   18:59       58:51
2355  Richard Debrobander    M2529        63/66   19:00       58:52
2356  Debra Fringer          F5559      163/192   19:00       58:53
2357  Margaret Esparza       F7074        16/19   19:00       58:53
2358  Elaine Olson           F6569        46/58   19:00       58:53
2359  Amanda Gries           F2529      204/232   19:01       58:55
2360  Michelle Houy          F5054      190/216   19:01       58:55
2361  Margo Camic            F4044      157/177   19:01       58:56
2362  Rebecca Harper         F5054      191/216   19:01       58:57
2363  Dawne Riggs            F5559      164/192   19:01       58:57
2364  Sara Olson-Smith       F3539      232/254   19:01       58:57
2365  Katy Warren            F3034      233/275   19:01       58:57
2366  Michelle Juehring      F4549      202/222   19:01       58:57
2367  Alex Jaimes            F2529      205/232   19:02       58:58
2368  Ashleigh Vanspeybroeck F3034      234/275   19:02       58:59
2369  Deborah Vanspeybroeck  F6064        82/99   19:02       59:00
2370  Kathleen Newell        F5559      165/192   19:03       59:04
2371  Carrie Schuhow         F5559      166/192   19:04       59:04
2372  Pamela Aring           F6064        83/99   19:04       59:04
2373  Megan Newell           F2529      206/232   19:04       59:05
2374  Tammy Aring            F3034      235/275   19:04       59:06
2375  Cathie Adkins          F6569        47/58   19:04       59:06
2376  Jennifer Aring         F3539      233/254   19:04       59:06
2377  Heather Stoecker       F4549      203/222   19:04       59:07
2378  Jandi Ludin            F3034      236/275   19:06       59:11
2379  Cyndi Klingaman        F6064        84/99   19:06       59:11
2380  Flora Cantu            F4044      158/177   19:06       59:12
2381  Kim Timm               F4549      204/222   19:06       59:12
2382  Patrick Morrison       M2529        64/66   19:06       59:12
2383  Jami Morrison          F2024       93/107   19:07       59:13
2384  Michael Kostboth       M3539        74/79   19:07       59:15
2385  Amber Harden           F4044      159/177   19:07       59:16
2386  Connor Peck            M0114        69/71   19:08       59:16
2387  Emma Harden            F1519        58/63   19:08       59:16
2388  Rebecca Nolte          F3539      234/254   19:08       59:17
2389  Vickie Skelton         F6064        85/99   19:08       59:17
2390  Ray Skelton            M6569        17/19   19:08       59:18
2391  Lisa Wang              F3539      235/254   19:09       59:20
2392  Ranell Dennis          F5054      192/216   19:09       59:20
2393  Lisa Lockheart         F5054      193/216   19:09       59:21
2394  Ann Brock              F4044      160/177   19:09       59:22
2395  Andy Wolfe             M3034        55/59   19:09       59:22
2396  Andrea Wolfe           F2529      207/232   19:09       59:22
2397  Ronna Stickrod         F5559      167/192   19:10       59:24
2398  Roxanne Schmitt        F5054      194/216   19:10       59:26
2399  Gretchen Hudson        F5054      195/216   19:11       59:28
2400  Brenda Loete           F4549      205/222   19:11       59:28
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2401  Brittney Perez         F3034      237/275   19:12       59:29
2402  Julianne Cochuyt       F5054      196/216   19:12       59:29
2403  Mary Pikis             F5559      168/192   19:12       59:31
2404  Megan Eilers           F0114      101/108   19:13       59:32
2405  Lauren McGovern        F0114      102/108   19:13       59:33
2406  Ryan Jones             M1519        28/29   19:14       59:35
2407  Carleigh Argenta       F0114      103/108   19:14       59:36
2408  Brenden Argenta        M1519        29/29   19:14       59:36
2409  Hannah Jones           F1519        59/63   19:14       59:36
2410  Mary Depauw            F2529      208/232   19:15       59:39
2411  Nick Feist             M3539        75/79   19:15       59:39
2412  Stephen Mapes          M3034        56/59   19:15       59:39
2413  Kate Mapes             F3034      238/275   19:15       59:40
2414  Cassidy Gramling       F1519        60/63   19:15       59:40
2415  Amy Feist              F3539      236/254   19:15       59:40
2416  Jen Harper             F4549      206/222   19:15       59:41
2417  Suzanne Swanson        F5054      197/216   19:16       59:43
2418  Kathryn Buchter        F3034      239/275   19:17       59:45
2419  Kathryn Buchter        F3034      240/275   19:17       59:45
2420  Francie Morgensen      F5559      169/192   19:17       59:46
2421  Tammy Woller           F4549      207/222   19:18       59:48
2422  Sandy Lagomarcino      F6064        86/99   19:19       59:51
2423  Rebecca Henke          F5054      198/216   19:20       59:54
2424  Ann Lagomarcino        F6064        87/99   19:20       59:54
2425  Hilary Henke           F3034      241/275   19:20       59:56
2426  Amanda Jacobs          F2024       94/107   19:20       59:56
2427  Sydney Henke           F2529      209/232   19:21       59:57
2428  Ashley Jacobs          F2024       95/107   19:21       59:57
2429  Abie McCrady           F0114      104/108   19:21       59:58
2430  Mercedes Nyquist       F2024       96/107   19:21       59:59
2431  Patty McCrady          F4549      208/222   19:22     1:00:00
2432  Kathleen Schnoebelen   F5559      170/192   19:22     1:00:01
2433  Kimberly Jacobs        F2529      210/232   19:22     1:00:02
2434  Lori Ortiz             F5559      171/192   19:22     1:00:02
2435  Barbara Corpman        F2529      211/232   19:22     1:00:03
2436  Chelsea Ortiz          F2529      212/232   19:22     1:00:03
2437  Christina Nyquist      F4549      209/222   19:23     1:00:05
2438  Lisa Schafer           F4549      210/222   19:24     1:00:09
2439  Jay Stickrod           M5559        43/46   19:25     1:00:09
2440  Jenna Winn             F3034      242/275   19:25     1:00:10
2441  Tina Schafer           F4549      211/222   19:25     1:00:10
2442  Elise Stickrod         F3034      243/275   19:25     1:00:10
2443  Dianna Darland         F5559      172/192   19:25     1:00:11
2444  Dara Garcia            F2529      213/232   19:25     1:00:11
2445  Drew Scharer           F2529      214/232   19:25     1:00:11
2446  Jayson Stickrod        M3539        76/79   19:27     1:00:16
2447  James Stotts           M4044        65/70   19:27     1:00:18
2448  Conrad Block           M4044        66/70   19:28     1:00:19
2449  Diane Block            F6569        48/58   19:28     1:00:20
2450  Kim Norton             F5054      199/216   19:29     1:00:21
2451  Natalie Holst          F0114      105/108   19:29     1:00:24
2452  Addie Hobbs            F2024       97/107   19:30     1:00:25
2453  Davia Gallup           F6064        88/99   19:30     1:00:26
2454  John Hobbs             M7579          4/4   19:30     1:00:26
2455  Michelle Menke         F4549      212/222   19:30     1:00:27
2456  Shari Cole             F5559      173/192   19:31     1:00:28
2457  Marty Roberts          F5054      200/216   19:32     1:00:32
2458  Alyson Anton           F3539      237/254   19:32     1:00:32
2459  Lanel Carey            F5559      174/192   19:32     1:00:33
2460  Peggy Mason            F4044      161/177   19:32     1:00:33
2461  Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:33     1:00:34
2462  Jessica Wolf           F2529      215/232   19:33     1:00:36
2463  Denise Sissel          F4044      162/177   19:33     1:00:36
2464  Gail Bindewald         F5559      175/192   19:34     1:00:38
2465  Erin Leza              F3034      244/275   19:34     1:00:38
2466  Colleen Cajigal        F4549      213/222   19:34     1:00:38
2467  Stacy Demarest         F4044      163/177   19:35     1:00:40
2468  Melody Gustas          F4044      164/177   19:36     1:00:44
2469  Lisa Webb              F3539      238/254   19:36     1:00:44
2470  Megan Den Blaauwen     F3034      245/275   19:36     1:00:46
2471  Skylar Markin          F0114      106/108   19:37     1:00:47
2472  Neonia Wick-Markin     F4044      165/177   19:37     1:00:48
2473  Samantha Scannell      F2024       98/107   19:37     1:00:48
2474  Susan Thompson         F5559      176/192   19:37     1:00:48
2475  Kelly Carnes           F3034      246/275   19:38     1:00:50
2476  Leigh Boorn            F5054      201/216   19:38     1:00:50
2477  Jennifer Higgins       F5054      202/216   19:38     1:00:51
2478  Marylou Witherspoon    F6064        89/99   19:39     1:00:55
2479  Heather Kane           F3034      247/275   19:40     1:00:55
2480  Marylou Witherspoon    F1519        61/63   19:40     1:00:56
2481  Jessica Wurslin        F3034      248/275   19:40     1:00:57
2482  Kathy Slayden          F3034      249/275   19:41     1:00:59
2483  Jennifer Yuille        F2024       99/107   19:41     1:01:00
2484  Shannon Lievens        F3034      250/275   19:41     1:01:01
2485  Lindsey Jackson        F3539      239/254   19:42     1:01:04
2486  Heather Oliver         F3539      240/254   19:43     1:01:05
2487  Kerri Delp             F4044      166/177   19:43     1:01:05
2488  Amanda Putman          F3034      251/275   19:43     1:01:06
2489  Lanea Livingston       F3034      252/275   19:44     1:01:08
2490  Amanda Peterlin        F3034      253/275   19:44     1:01:09
2491  Amy Felsing            F4044      167/177   19:44     1:01:10
2492  Emma Deem              F3034      254/275   19:44     1:01:10
2493  Shawn Felsing          M4044        67/70   19:45     1:01:12
2494  Kimberly Todd          F3539      241/254   19:47     1:01:19
2495  Kimberly Downing       F3539      242/254   19:47     1:01:19
2496  Debbie Felsing         F4549      214/222   19:47     1:01:20
2497  Daniel Felsing         M4549        54/56   19:48     1:01:21
2498  Olivia Taylor          F5559      177/192   19:48     1:01:22
2499  Barbara Rudsell-Cray   F6569        49/58   19:49     1:01:23
2500  Gary Taylor            M5559        44/46   19:49     1:01:24
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2501  Phillip Cray           M6569        18/19   19:49     1:01:24
2502  Clark Miljush          M3034        57/59   19:49     1:01:25
2503  Stefanie Lemburg       F3034      255/275   19:49     1:01:25
2504  Ann Homan              F2529      216/232   19:49     1:01:25
2505  Diane Vasquez          F3034      256/275   19:49     1:01:26
2506  Virginia Koontz        F6569        50/58   19:50     1:01:26
2507  Dan Arnold             M4044        68/70   19:50     1:01:27
2508  Rebecca McAllister     F6569        51/58   19:50     1:01:28
2509  Pam Benson             F4549      215/222   19:51     1:01:31
2510  Alex Lemke             F4549      216/222   19:51     1:01:32
2511  David Todd             M0114        70/71   19:51     1:01:32
2512  Linda Temple           F6064        90/99   19:52     1:01:33
2513  Elise Benson           F0114      107/108   19:52     1:01:33
2514  Meghan Ludin           F3034      257/275   19:52     1:01:35
2515  Tiffany Soleta         F3539      243/254   19:53     1:01:36
2516  Teresa Langheim        F5559      178/192   19:53     1:01:37
2517  Paul Holst             M5054        57/61   19:53     1:01:37
2518  Sandy Glass            F7579          5/6   19:53     1:01:37
2519  Annette Holst          F5054      203/216   19:53     1:01:37
2520  Baylee Crane           F1519        62/63   19:55     1:01:45
2521  Jenny Liagre           F3539      244/254   19:56     1:01:47
2522  Sandy Liagre           F6569        52/58   19:56     1:01:47
2523  Jerry Meehan           M6569        19/19   19:57     1:01:48
2524  Cindy Adams            F5559      179/192   19:57     1:01:49
2525  Krisanne Meehan        F6064        91/99   19:57     1:01:49
2526  Sarah Henderson        F3034      258/275   19:58     1:01:54
2527  Sharon Wales           F6064        92/99   19:58     1:01:54
2528  Stephanie Hallberg     F5054      204/216   19:59     1:01:57
2529  Diana Feldhahn         F5054      205/216   20:00     1:01:58
2530  Terry Crouch           M6064        33/34   20:00     1:02:00
2531  Corri Curry            F4044      168/177   20:01     1:02:01
2532  Debbie Crouch          F6064        93/99   20:01     1:02:02
2533  Amy Marshall           F3539      245/254   20:01     1:02:02
2534  Alise Raisbeck         F5054      206/216   20:01     1:02:02
2535  Laura Rigg             F4549      217/222   20:01     1:02:02
2536  Shawn Cotton           M4044        69/70   20:02     1:02:06
2537  Julie Untiedt          F4044      169/177   20:02     1:02:06
2538  Sharon Lampert         F5054      207/216   20:04     1:02:11
2539  Jade Cotton            F3034      259/275   20:05     1:02:13
2540  Mary Beth Mayne        F5559      180/192   20:05     1:02:14
2541  Mark Tapia             M5054        58/61   20:05     1:02:15
2542  Brianna Halligan       F3034      260/275   20:05     1:02:15
2543  Laura Tapia            F5054      208/216   20:05     1:02:15
2544  Ashley Arnold          F2024      100/107   20:05     1:02:16
2545  Georgeann Kreiter      F7579          6/6   20:06     1:02:16
2546  Julie Gould            F5054      209/216   20:06     1:02:16
2547  Group O Ontiveros      F5054      210/216   20:06     1:02:16
2548  Lisa Adner             F4549      218/222   20:06     1:02:17
2549  Susan Merschman        F5054      211/216   20:06     1:02:17
2550  Marti Norman Hall      F5559      181/192   20:06     1:02:17
2551  Linda Behan            F4549      219/222   20:06     1:02:17
2552  Monique McDonald       F5054      212/216   20:06     1:02:17
2553  Abbey Lucier           F2024      101/107   20:06     1:02:18
2554  Chris Minor-Hubbell    F5559      182/192   20:06     1:02:18
2555  Holly Hackett          F2529      217/232   20:06     1:02:19
2556  Amanda Sanquist        F3034      261/275   20:06     1:02:19
2557  Geoff Untiedt          M4044        70/70   20:07     1:02:20
2558  Alexis Lafrenz         F2529      218/232   20:07     1:02:22
2559  Gary Hofer             M5054        59/61   20:08     1:02:23
2560  Claire Flanagan        F6064        94/99   20:08     1:02:23
2561  Kimberly Colclasure    F3034      262/275   20:08     1:02:24
2562  Patricia Tharp         F6569        53/58   20:08     1:02:25
2563  Laura Hofer            F2529      219/232   20:09     1:02:26
2564  Catalyna Guerrero      F2024      102/107   20:09     1:02:26
2565  Gail McIntyre          F6064        95/99   20:09     1:02:28
2566  Brian Peters           M3539        77/79   20:11     1:02:34
2567  Bridget Bentley        F0114      108/108   20:12     1:02:35
2568  Cindy Zapf             F6064        96/99   20:12     1:02:37
2569  Tony Mandolini         M4549        55/56   20:15     1:02:47
2570  Rusty Hassett          F7074        17/19   20:15     1:02:47
2571  Jeremy Minard          M3539        78/79   20:16     1:02:48
2572  Sam Simpson            F2529      220/232   20:16     1:02:49
2573  Lisa Terry             F2529      221/232   20:17     1:02:50
2574  Tanner Eiben           M2529        65/66   20:17     1:02:50
2575  Katie Adams            F3034      263/275   20:17     1:02:51
2576  Alexis Peters          F3539      246/254   20:17     1:02:51
2577  Amanda Motto           F3539      247/254   20:18     1:02:53
2578  Carolyn Mesick         F5054      213/216   20:18     1:02:54
2579  Andy Menzl             M5054        60/61   20:18     1:02:56
2580  Jessica Motto          F3539      248/254   20:19     1:02:56
2581  Ellen Larson           F4549      220/222   20:20     1:03:00
2582  Trudy McLaughlin       F5559      183/192   20:21     1:03:03
2583  Carol Meade            F6569        54/58   20:21     1:03:04
2584  J.Michelle Kintz       F4044      170/177   20:22     1:03:08
2585  Alexis Scheper         F2529      222/232   20:22     1:03:09
2586  Michelle Brown         F4044      171/177   20:26     1:03:18
2587  Nicole Verbeke         F2529      223/232   20:28     1:03:24
2588  Dani Wiebler           F3034      264/275   20:28     1:03:25
2589  Beverly Reed           F5559      184/192   20:28     1:03:26
2590  Maureen Coers          F2529      224/232   20:28     1:03:27
2591  Erin Robinson          F2024      103/107   20:28     1:03:27
2592  Kathleen Ball          F2529      225/232   20:28     1:03:27
2593  Lindsey Newman         F3034      265/275   20:29     1:03:28
2594  Mica Frandsen          F2529      226/232   20:29     1:03:28
2595  Melissa Woeckener      F2529      227/232   20:39     1:03:59
2596  Rebecca Wolf           F2024      104/107   20:39     1:04:01
2597  Michelle Krueger       F5054      214/216   20:40     1:04:03
2598  Jennifer Krueger       F2024      105/107   20:40     1:04:03
2599  Trista Schaeckenbach   F3034      266/275   20:41     1:04:06
2600  Laurie Wolf            F5559      185/192   20:41     1:04:06

Generated January 25, 2026 at 9:28 PM 26/27



Lagomarcino's Cocoa Beano 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2601  Rachel Smith           F3539      249/254   20:41     1:04:07
2602  Julie Kim              F2529      228/232   20:50     1:04:33
2603  Tesia Schiltz          F2529      229/232   20:50     1:04:34
2604  Jennifer Mehmert       F4044      172/177   20:55     1:04:49
2605  Jen Bowers             F4044      173/177   20:55     1:04:50
2606  Donna Evans            F6569        55/58   21:03     1:05:15
2607  Karen Ylinen           F6569        56/58   21:03     1:05:15
2608  Sandy Perry            F5054      215/216   21:04     1:05:17
2609  Heather Schloemer      F3539      250/254   21:06     1:05:25
2610  Stefanie Carlson       F3034      267/275   21:07     1:05:25
2611  Sue Anderson           F6569        57/58   21:13     1:05:45
2612  Lori Helmantoler       F5559      186/192   21:13     1:05:46
2613  Kevin Johnson          M5559        45/46   21:13     1:05:47
2614  Amy Anderson           F4044      174/177   21:14     1:05:48
2615  Angi Lindley           F3539      251/254   21:21     1:06:09
2616  Krista Pappas          F3034      268/275   21:21     1:06:09
2617  Mollie Regal           F3034      269/275   21:21     1:06:10
2618  Abagail Berry          F1519        63/63   21:22     1:06:14
2619  Erik Shewmaker         M3034        58/59   21:34     1:06:51
2620  Mary Tjarks            F5559      187/192   21:34     1:06:51
2621  Samantha Bulens        F3034      270/275   21:38     1:07:03
2622  Victoria Haacke        F3034      271/275   21:38     1:07:03
2623  Marlece Edler          F6064        97/99   21:38     1:07:04
2624  Mary Bulens            F6064        98/99   21:39     1:07:05
2625  Elizabeth Kempnich     F3034      272/275   21:39     1:07:06
2626  Elizabeth Zimmerman    F3034      273/275   21:40     1:07:09
2627  Pamela Eastwood        F3034      274/275   21:41     1:07:13
2628  Dawn Saul              F5559      188/192   21:46     1:07:27
2629  Celeste Miller         F5054      216/216   21:46     1:07:28
2630  Roman Sprosty          M0114        71/71   21:52     1:07:45
2631  Donald Sprosty         M5559        46/46   21:53     1:07:49
2632  Natalie Sprosty        F5559      189/192   21:53     1:07:50
2633  Steve Hook             M4549        56/56   21:59     1:08:09
2634  Ericka Stemple         F4549      221/222   22:00     1:08:10
2635  Jennifer Hook          F4044      175/177   22:00     1:08:10
2636  Penny Meyer            F5559      190/192   22:04     1:08:23
2637  Lori Lucier            F5559      191/192   22:04     1:08:24
2638  Robert Walker          M3539        79/79   22:05     1:08:26
2639  Stacy Lucier           F2529      230/232   22:05     1:08:27
2640  Richard Parsons        M7074          8/8   22:09     1:08:38
2641  Heather Lynch          F4044      176/177   22:11     1:08:45
2642  Gail Parsons           F6569        58/58   22:14     1:08:55
2643  Cassy Dewitt           F2529      231/232   22:19     1:09:09
2644  Chelsie Booker         F2529      232/232   22:19     1:09:10
2645  Katherine Kargl        F3034      275/275   22:29     1:09:41
2646  Jennifer Kargl         F4044      177/177   22:31     1:09:48
2647  Sue Roberts            F7074        18/19   22:35     1:10:00
2648  Helene Roberts         F3539      252/254   22:35     1:10:00
2649  Sierra Roberts         F2024      106/107   22:36     1:10:01
2650  Rosemary Dreessen      F7074        19/19   22:52     1:10:52
2651  Darrell Norton         M5054        61/61   22:58     1:11:12
2652  John Manley-Buser      M6064        34/34   23:30     1:12:50
2653  Katie Manley-Buser     F6064        99/99   23:30     1:12:51
2654  Jack Kettering         M80UP          2/2   24:20     1:15:25
2655  Heidi Cornwell         F2024      107/107   24:53     1:17:08
2656  James Edwards          M3034        59/59   24:53     1:17:08
2657  Jade Grubb             M2529        66/66   24:53     1:17:09
2658  Michelle Ohlson        F3539      253/254   24:53     1:17:09
2659  Ann Edwards            F5559      192/192   24:54     1:17:10
2660  Wendy Fredrickson      F4549      222/222   24:54     1:17:11
2661  Nicole Luszczyk        F3539      254/254   26:21     1:21:41
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